
Standard Inspection Form

Institution Detail

PCI Code Institution Name Register Type Institution Type Year of Establishment

PCI-4246 Shri Shankaracharya Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences And Research Existing Private Institute 2019

Application For

Course Starting of Course
(Academic Session)

Extension of approval Raise in Admission Introduction of New Course

Conduct u/s 12 Yes/No Number of admissions requested Yes/No Proposed Intake

B.Pharm 2019-2020 ✔

D.Pharm 2019-2020 ✔

M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 2023-2024 ✔

M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 2026-2027 ✔ 15

Institution Information

House No./Apt.No. : Khasra No 227 response_sif.institution_information Junwani Road

Area/Locality/Sector: Shri Shankaracharya Professional University,
Bhilai Landmark : Shri Shankaracharya Professional University

Bhilai

Village : Bhilai Gram Panchayat : JEORA

Block/Tehsil : Durg State : CHHATTISGARH

District : DURG Pin Code : 490020

Mobile Number : 7879059209 Landline Number With STD Code : 788

Email ID ssipsrbhilai@gmail.com

Post Office : NEHRU NAGAR Police Station : JEORA SIRSA

Nearest Railway Station : Durg Nearest Airport : RAIPUR

Status of the Course Conducting
Body : Private Institution Name of the Society/Trust/Management

: Shri Gangajali Education Society

House No./Apt.No. : 8 Street/Road/Lane : Laxmi Narayan Mandir Complex

Area/Locality/Sector : Sector -6 Landmark : Laxmi Narayan Mandir Complex

Village : Bhilai Nagar Gram Panchayat : Bhilai Nagar Nigam

Block/Tehsil : Durg State : CHHATTISGARH

District : DURG Pin Code : 490006

Mobile Number : 9826166940 Landline Number With STD Code : 7882351522

Email ID ssipsrbhilai@gmail.com

Post Office : Sector 6 Bhilai Police Station : Sector 6

Nearest Railway Station : Durg Nearest Airport : Raipur

Name of Head of Institution : Hemant Kumar Ramchandra Badwaik Pharmacy Council No : BH-P-23-3216

House No./Apt.No. : H. No. 11, ward 07 Street/Road/Lane : Kurud Road Kohka

Area/Locality/Sector : Saket Nagar, Kohka Landmark : Krishna Grand city

Village : Bhilai Gram Panchayat : Kohka

Block/Tehsil : Durg State : CHHATTISGARH

District : DURG Pin Code : 490023

Mobile Number : 7879059209 Landline Number With STD Code : 788488810

Email ID hemantrbadwaik@gmail.com

Post Office : Supela Police Station : Supela

Nearest Railway Station : Durg Nearest Airport : Raipur
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Other Institution in Same Campus

Sr.No. Institution Name College Running Since

No data found.

Institution Approval Status

Sr.
No. Course Approval

For

Approval

Course conduct Approval u/s 12 in the Ist instance Extension upto u/s 12

Year A/S Intake A.Admitted S.Intake
A/S

Intake A.Admitted S.Intake A/S Intake A.Admitted S.Intake
From To

1 B.Pharm extention - - - - - - - - - 2019-
2020 100 90 100

2 D.Pharm extention - - - - - - - - - 2019-
2020 60 60 60

3
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

extention - - - - - - - - - 2023-
2024 15 15 15

Last Inspection Report View Document

Previous Approval Letter View Document

Previous Year Approval Charges

Sr.No. Course Affiliation Fee Paid

1 B.Pharm 2025-2026

2 D.Pharm 2025-2026

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 2025-2026

Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval

Latest/Previous Year PCI Receipt Of Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval: View Document

Sanctioned Intake

Sr.No. Name of the Course Sanctioned Intake Actual no. of Admissions

1 B.Pharm 100 90

2 D.Pharm 60 60

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 15 15

Examining Authority

Sr.No. Course Examining Authority Email Phone
Number

1 B.Pharm The Registrar Shri Shankaracharya Professional University, Bhilai,
Junwani Road, Junwani, Bhilai, Chhattisgarh-490020 registrar@shrishankaracharyauniversity.com 7884088811

2 D.Pharm The Registrar, Shri Shankaracharya Professional University, Bhilai, Dist
Durg, (C.G.) registrar@shrishankaracharyauniversity.com 7884088811

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

The Registrar, Shri Shankaracharya Professional University, Bhilai, Dist
Durg, (C.G.) registrar@shrishankaracharyauniversity.com 7884088811

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics The Registrar, Shri Shankaracharya Professional University, Bhilai, Dist
Durg, (C.G.) registrar@shrishankaracharyauniversity.com 7884088811

Accreditation Information

Accreditation From : - Accreditation Upto : -

Grade : - Accreditation Certificate : NA

NIRF Ranking : - Upload Ranking Certificates: NA

12/26/25, 10:29 AM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 2/46



Accreditation Certificate NBA

Sr.No. Course Approved From Approved Upto Certifying Body NBA Document

No data found.

Any Other Accreditation

Sr.No. Course Approved From Approved Upto Certifying Body Document

No data found.

Statutory Document

Sr. No. Document Name Document

1 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(B.Pharm) View Document

2 NOC / Approval – State Government View Document

3 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(D.Pharm) View Document

4 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(M.Pharm) View Document

Infrastructure Details

Independent Building : YES Remarks : Yes

Separate Campus : NO Remarks : Multiple courses
Available

Wing of another college: NO Remarks : Separate few
courses

Land Type : Urban Status: YES

Availability of land : 0.7413 Remarks : Acres

Survey No. - Extent of Land -

Land Details to be in name of Trust and Society : own Upload Land Details: View Document

Sale Deed Remarks: Yes- Shri Gangajali
Education Society Sale Deed: View Document

Approved Building Plan Remarks: Nagar Nigam Bhilai Approved Building Plan: View Document

Longitude: 21.21586 Latitude: 81.3062

Instructional area: 4157.6 Upload instructional area: View Document

Administrative area: 136.28 Upload Administrative area: View Document

Amenities area: 1515.6 Upload amenities area: View Document

Circulation area: 1205 Upload Circulation area: View Document

Total Builtup area of the Institution in Sqmts: 7013.88 Total Floor of Institution: 5

Land Area as per norms: YES Enclose Certified copy of Land Use Certificate: View Document

Upload Certificate of single piece of land: NA Upload latest revenue paid receipt : NA

Multi Institutional Campus Status: YES Remarks: Other Courses

Allocated land no.: Khasra No-227 Enclose copy of allocated land: View Document

Is Institutes building complete and ownership of building
and land is with Institution: -

Enclose Building Completion Certificate: View Document Enclose Approved Building Map by local govt. authority
having land number in map: View Document

Enclose building insurance certificate : View Document Enclose Building Fire Safety Certificate : View Document

Enclose CA certified copy of building costruction : NA If No, Enclose certificate/declaration : NA

Is previously any institution was running on the same
building/land: NO If yes, enclose closure certificate from the concern authority: NA

If yes, enclose copy: NA

Any other courses running in the same building: NO Remarks: -

If yes, name of courses: - If No, Enclose declaration: NA
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Institution Photo: View Document

Physical Infrastructure

Own Building YES Rented Building NO

Number of Class Rooms 10 Number of Lab 17

Museum YES Machine Room YES

Preparation Room YES Store Room YES

Library YES Principal Room YES

Staff Room YES Smart Class Room YES

CCTV Surveillance YES Biometric Device YES

Model Number MANTRA MBAS 20 (M211L120100) Device Pic View Document

Name of Certified Organisation INFOTECH SERVICES Device Invoice View Document

QR Code

Institution Class Room

Sr.No. Course Name Room
Name

Required
Area

Available
Area Unit Latitude Longitude Inside Room

Image
Outside Room
Image QR Code

1 B.Pharm Lecture
Hall 312 75 100 Sqmts 21.215436 81.306238 View

Document
View
Document

2 B.Pharm Lecture
Hall 315 75 100 Sqmts 21.215687 81.306263 View

Document
View
Document

3 B.Pharm Lecture
Hall 310 75 101 Sqmts 5798 6165 View

Document
View
Document

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Lecture
Hall 307 75 100 sqmts 21.21579 81.30644 View

Document
View
Document

5 B.Pharm Lecture
Hall 313 75 103 Sqmts 21.215935 81.306062 View

Document
View
Document

6 D.Pharm Lacture
Hall 304 75 79 Sqmts each for

60 intake 21.21574 81.306529 View
Document

View
Document

7 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Lecture
Hall 308 75 100 sqmts 21.215698 81.306258 View

Document
View
Document

8 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Lecture
Hall 417 75 98 sq.mts 21.215485 81.306022 View

Document
View
Document

9 D.Pharm Lacture
Hall 303 75 121 Sqmts each for

60 intake 21.215721 81.306584 View
Document

View
Document
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10 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Lecture hall
415 75 97 sq.mts 21.215565 81.305778 View

Document
View
Document

Institution Lab Registration

Sr.No. Course Name Lab Name Semester Department Name Required
Area(sqmts)

Available
Area(sqmts)

Inside Lab
Image

Outside Lab
Image QR Code

1 B.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology 6 Dept of

Pharmaceutics 75 103 View
Document

View
Document

2 D.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-I 1

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 103 View
Document

View
Document

3 B.Pharm Pharmacognosy 5 Dept of
Pharmacognosy 75 100 View

Document
View
Document

4 B.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-III 3

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 100 View
Document

View
Document

5 B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-III 4 Dept of
Pharmaceutics 75 101 View

Document
View
Document

6 B.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-II 1

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 100 View
Document

View
Document

7 D.Pharm Model Pharmacy Lab 2 Dept of Pharmacy
Practice 75 91 View

Document
View
Document

8 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutics Lab II
PG 2 Dept of

Pharmaceutics 75 104 View
Document

View
Document

9
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Central instrument
cum PG research lab 1

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 100 View
Document

View
Document

10 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutics Lab I
PG 1 Dept of

Pharmaceutics 75 104 View
Document

View
Document

11 B.Pharm Pharmacology-I/HAP 2 Dept of
Pharmacology 75 77 View

Document
View
Document

12 B.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Analysis 7

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 103 View
Document

View
Document

13 B.Pharm Pharmacology-II 8 Dept of
Pharmacology 75 77 View

Document
View
Document

14 D.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 2 Dept of
Pharmaceutics 75 100 View

Document
View
Document
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15
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical
Chemistry PG-Lab 2

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 103 View
Document

View
Document

16 B.Pharm Pharmacology-III 6 Dept of
Pharmacology 75 77 View

Document
View
Document

17 B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-II 2 Dept of
Pharmaceutics 75 103 View

Document
View
Document

Institution Common Facilities

Sr.No Common Facility Name Latitude Longitude Required
Area

Available
Area Unit Common Facility

Image QR Code

1 Toilet Blocks for Boys (Desirable) 21.215729 81.306055 0 50 Sq.mt View Document

2 Central Instrumentation Room (Essential) 21.215812 81.306079 80 100 Sq.mt View Document

3 Store Room - I (Essential) 21.215743 81.306304 1 100 Sq mts View Document

4 First aid room (Essential) 21.215659 8130.6252 10 24 Sq.mts View Document

5 Girl's Common Room (Essential) 21.215524 81.305887 60 71 Sq.mts View Document

6 Power Backup Provision (Desirable) 21.217279 81.306787 0 1 ---- View Document

7 Preparation Room for each lab (One room can be shared by two
labs, if it is in between two labs) (Essential) 21.215778 81.30661 10 10 Sq.mt View Document

8 Seminar hall (Essential) 21.215542 81.305769 100 103 sqmt View Document

9 Boy's Common Room (Essential) 21.21548 81.306275 60 62 Sq.mts View Document

10 Herbal Garden (Essential) 21.215671 81.306491 0 400 sqmt View Document

11 Boy's Hostel (Desirable) 21.215689 81.306696 9 4000 Sq.mt View Document

12 Museum (Essential) 21.215714 81.306347 50 50 Sq.mts View Document
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13 Store Room - II (For Inflammable chemicals) 21.21546 81.306247 1 20 Sq mts View Document

14 Animal house (for PG Program only) 21.215205 81.307882 80 1500 Sq.mts View Document

15 Area of the Machine Room (Essential) 21.215511 81.306491 100 100 Sq.mts View Document

16 Toilet Blocks for Girls (Desirable) 21.21548 81.306132 0 48 Sq.mt View Document

17 Auditorium (Essential) 21.215619 81.30673 300 445 sqmt View Document

18 Gir's Hostel (Desirable) 21.22003 81.307829 9 2000 Sq.mt View Document

19 Drinking Water facility - Water Cooler (Essential). 21.215745 81.306491 0 2 ---- View Document

Institution Computer Lab Details

Sr.No. Name Latitude Longitude Required Available Unit Bill Image Image with Geotag QR Code

1 Generator (5KVA) 21.217279 81.306787 1 SQM View Document View Document

2 Computer (Latest Configuration) 1 View Document View Document

3 Computer Room for B.Pharm Course 21.21536 81.306579 1 SQMT View Document View Document

4 Printers 1 View Document View Document

5 Multi Media Projector 1 View Document View Document

Institution Amenity Detail

Sr.No. Amenities Name Latitude Longitude Required Available Unit Upload Image with Geotag QR Code

1 Bank Extension Counter (Desirable) 21.217282 81.307574 0 200 sqmt View Document

2 Faculty Room (Essential) 21.213684 81.309167 1 150 Sq mts View Document
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3 Canteen (Essential) 21.215689 81.306696 100 600 Sq. mts View Document

4 Parking Area for staff and students (Essential) 21.215689 81.306696 0 4460 Sq mts View Document

5 Transport Facilities for students (Desirable) 21.216117 81.306378 0 4000 sqmt View Document

6 Principal quarters (Desirable) 21.22001 81.307658 80 150 Sq. mts View Document

7 Medical Facility (First Aid) Essential 21.21545 81.306141 0 25 ----- View Document

8 Staff quarters (Desirable) 21.220023 81.307214 80 1600 Sq. mts View Document

9 Office (Essential) 21.215289 81.30617 0 150 sq mts View Document

10 Co operative Stores (Desirable) 21.217506 81.306954 0 240 sqmt View Document

11 Guest House (Desirable) 21.213915 81.305372 80 2000 Sq. mts View Document

Laboratory

Gas Supply : Yes Water Supply: Yes

Electricity Supply: Yes Is social pharmacy laboratories maintained as per new regulations: -

Latest Electricity Bill: View Document Latest Water Bill: NA

Latest Gas Bill: View Document

Curriculum

Enclose Previous Year Academic Calendar: View Document

Is Previous Year Pharmacist Day Celebration YES Image with Geotag View Document

Is Previous Year Pharmacy Week Celebration YES Image with Geotag View Document

Is National Educational Pharmacy Week YES Image with Geotag View Document

Enclose Previous Year Time Table For All Courses: View Document

Sr.No. Course Course
Intake

Student Staff
Ratio(Theory)

Student Staff
Ratio(Practical)

Examination
Scheme

Date of
Commencement

Date of
Completion

Total No of
Working
Days

Vacation Vacation
Days

1 B.Pharm 100 1:60 1:20 Semester 28-07-2025 20-12-2025 90 Winter 15

2 D.Pharm 60 1:60 1:20 Semester 04-08-2025 23-04-2026 200 Both 30

3
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

15 1:15 1:15 Semester 04-08-2025 06-01-2026 90 Winter 15
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Sr.No. Course Total Student Appeared Total Student Passed Total Student Failed

1 B.Pharm 329 262 67

2 D.Pharm 116 109 7

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 24 23 1

Class Conducted

Sr.No. Course Semester Subject
Prescribed
No. of Hours
(Theory)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Theory)

Prescribed
No. of Hours
(Practical)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Practical)

Prescribed
No. of Hours
(Tutorial)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Tutorial)

1 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 45 0 60 0 15 0

2 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical Analysis -
I 45 0 60 0 15 0

3 B.Pharm 1 Communication Skills 30 0 30 0 0 0

4 B.Pharm 1 Remedial Biology 30 0 30 0 15 0

5 B.Pharm 1 Remedial Mathematics 30 0 0 0 0 0

6 B.Pharm 1 Human Anatomy &
Physiology 45 0 60 0 15 0

7 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutics-I 45 0 60 0 15 0

8 B.Pharm 2 Computer Applications in
Pharmacy 45 49 30 30 0 0

9 B.Pharm 2 Human Anatomy and
Physiology - II 45 49 60 60 15 16

10 B.Pharm 2 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 45 47 60 60 15 15

11 B.Pharm 2 Environmental sciences 45 49 0 0 0 0

12 B.Pharm 2 Biochemistry 45 49 60 60 15 15

13 B.Pharm 2 Pathophysiology 45 46 0 0 15 15

14 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical
Engineering 45 28 60 60 15 12

15 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical
microbiology 45 29 60 62 15 12

16 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry II 45 25 60 60 15 12

17 B.Pharm 3 Physical Pharmaceutics I 45 30 60 62 15 10

18 B.Pharm 4 Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 45 45 60 60 15 15

19 B.Pharm 4 Pharmacology - I 45 50 60 63 15 15

20 B.Pharm 4 Physical Pharmaceutics -
II 45 52 60 63 15 15

21 B.Pharm 4 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - III 45 50 0 0 15 15

22 B.Pharm 4 Medicinal Chemistry - I 45 48 60 63 15 15

23 B.Pharm 5 Medicinal Chemistry - II 45 28 0 0 15 12

24 B.Pharm 5 Pharmaceutical
jurisprudence 45 28 0 0 15 12

25 B.Pharm 5 Pharmacology - II 45 28 60 48 15 10

26 B.Pharm 5 Industrial Pharmacy - I 45 27 60 46 15 10

27 B.Pharm 5 Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 45 25 60 42 15 12

28 B.Pharm 6 Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics 45 48 0 0 15 15

29 B.Pharm 6 Quality Assurance 45 46 0 0 15 16

30 B.Pharm 6 Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology 45 50 0 0 15 15
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31 B.Pharm 6 Pharmacology - III 45 48 60 63 15 18

32 B.Pharm 6 Herbal Drug Technology 45 50 60 62 15 15

33 B.Pharm 6 Medicinal Chemistry - III 45 50 60 63 15 15

34 B.Pharm 7 Novel Drug Delivery
System 45 29 0 0 15 10

35 B.Pharm 7 Pharmacy Practice 45 28 0 0 15 12

36 B.Pharm 7 Industrial Pharmacy - II 45 30 0 0 15 10

37 B.Pharm 7 Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 45 28 60 48 15 12

38 B.Pharm 7 Practice School 0 0 150 132 0 0

39 B.Pharm 8 Experimental
Pharmacology 45 0 0 0 0 0

40 B.Pharm 8 Advanced Instrumentation
Techniques 45 0 0 0 0 0

41 B.Pharm 8 Pharmaceutical
Regulatory Science 45 0 0 0 15 0

42 B.Pharm 8 Social and Preventive
Pharmacy 45 49 0 0 0 0

43 B.Pharm 8 Pharmaceutical Marketing 45 0 0 0 0 0

44 B.Pharm 8 Cell and Molecular
Biology 45 0 0 0 0 0

45 B.Pharm 8 Quality Control and
Standardization of Herbals 45 46 0 0 0 0

46 B.Pharm 8 Pharmacovigilance 45 0 0 0 0 0

47 B.Pharm 8 Cosmetic Science 45 49 0 0 0 0

48 B.Pharm 8 Computer Aided Drug
Design 45 0 0 0 15 0

49 B.Pharm 8 Biostatistics and Research
Methodology 45 49 0 0 0 0

50 B.Pharm 8 Dietary Supplements and
Nutraceuticals 45 0 0 0 15 0

51 D.Pharm 1 Social Pharmacy 75 0 75 0 25 0

52 D.Pharm 1 Pharmacognosy 75 0 75 0 25 0

53 D.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutics 75 0 75 0 25 0

54 D.Pharm 1 Human Anatomy &
Physiology 75 0 75 0 25 0

55 D.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 75 0 75 0 25 0

56 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacotherapeutics 75 45 25 12 25 12

57 D.Pharm 2 Community Pharmacy &
Management 75 42 75 40 25 12

58 D.Pharm 2 Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 75 42 50 24 25 10

59 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacy Law & Ethics 75 40 0 0 25 12

60 D.Pharm 2 Hospital & Clinical
Pharmacy 75 45 25 12 25 12

61 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacology 75 45 50 25 25 13

62
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1 Chemistry of Natural
Products 60 0 0 0 0 0

63
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1 Advanced Medicinal
Chemistry 60 0 0 0 0 0

64
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1 Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 0 180 0 0 0

65
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1 Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 60 0 0 0 0 0
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66
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1 Advanced Organic
Chemistry -I 60 0 0 0 0 0

67
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2 Pharmaceutical Process
Chemistry 60 64 0 0 0 0

68
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2 Advanced Organic
Chemistry -II 60 62 0 0 0 0

69
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2 Computer Aided Drug
Design 60 60 0 0 0 0

70
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2 Advanced Spectral
Analysis 60 62 0 0 0 0

71
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2 Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - II 0 0 180 110 0 0

72
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

3 Advanced Medicinal
Chemistry 60 38 0 0 0 0

73
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

3 Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 0 180 180 0 0

74
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

3 Chemistry of Natural
Products 60 38 0 0 0 0

75
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

3 Advanced Organic
Chemistry -I 60 35 0 0 0 0

76
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

3 Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 60 40 0 0 0 0

77
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

4 Advanced Organic
Chemistry -II 60 0 0 0 0 0

78
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

4 Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - II 0 0 180 0 0 0

79
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

4 Advanced Spectral
Analysis 60 0 0 0 0 0

80
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

4 Computer Aided Drug
Design 60 0 0 0 0 0

Faculty

Sr.
No.

Profile
Photo Faculty Centralised

Council No

State
Council
No.

Qualification Designation Department Overall
Exp. Email/Mobile

Date
Of
Joining

1 LOKESH
KUMAR

BH-P-23-
2995 10742 M.PHARMACY Associate Dept of

Pharmacology
11.5
year(s)

Lokesh.pcology@gmail.com/
9340653382

03-12-
2021

2 Durgesh Verma BH-P-25-
33866 17907 Dept of

Pharmaceutics
0.0
year(s)

durgeshnayak1612@gmail.com/
9617975796

26-12-
2023

3 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR

BH-P-25-
9346 8445 M.PHARM

PHARMACOLOGY Associate Dept of
Pharmacology

13.8
year(s)

patankarashutosh468@gmail.com/
9098160783

03-09-
2021

4 Sheetal Mishra BH-P-23-
7334 7675 M.PHARMACY Associate Dept of

Pharmaceutics
11.0
year(s)

sm.sheetalmishra@gmail.com/
9713972870

02-01-
2023

5
Hemant
Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216 91776 Ph.D Head of

Institute

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

17.9
year(s)

hemantrbadwaik@gmail.com/
7879059209

02-02-
2023

6 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

BH-P-23-
7204 6105 M.Pharm, PhD Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

16.1
year(s)

aloksinghthakur19852@gmail.com/
9752097870

07-01-
2022

7
SAGAR
MOHAN
AGNIHOTRI

BH-P-24-
0673774298 34927 PhD Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

22.2
year(s)

agnihotrisagar@gmail.com/
8657399492

10-08-
2024
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8 Laxmi Koshle BH-P-25-
81450 8349 Ph.D Associate

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

12.0
year(s)

banjare.laxmi2@gmail.com/
8871958122

08-11-
2021

9 PALI
KHOBRAGADE

BH-P-23-
23208 7016 M PHARMACY Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

10.5
year(s)

khobragadepali@gmail.com/
8103631565

02-01-
2023

10 NARENDRA
KUMAR

BH-P-24-
0533735342 11278 M.PHARM Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

10.2
year(s)

narendrakumar.ch1789@gmail.com/
8770192414

08-11-
2021

11 Lokkanya
Dewangan

BH-P-23-
15380 17745

M.pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Associate
Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

6.4
year(s)

lokkanyadewangan@gmail.com/
9340036145

02-01-
2023

12
DHANUSH
RAM
TURKANE

BH-P-25-
7170 8302 M Pharm

Pharmacology
Associate
Professor

Dept of
Pharmacology

12.6
year(s)

turkanedhanushram@gmail.com/
9098879935

06-09-
2021

13 TUSHAR
VERMA

BH-P-25-
37859 16250 M. Pharamacy Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

4.2
year(s)

vtushar464@gmail.com/
9479280362

02-01-
2023

14 Noor Afrin BH-P-23-
6355 23570 M.Pharmacy Assistant

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

4.0
year(s)

noorsaba9547@gmail.com/
6269106680

06-10-
2021

15 Prachi Agrawal BH-P-24-
1826299897 19300 M.PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacognosy

2.0
year(s)

prachiagrawal7587@gmail.com/
7000436062

17-10-
2024

16 Alka Verma BH-P-23-
30871 14386 M.PHARMACY Assistant

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

11.2
year(s)

alkaakverma@gmail.com/
6260531014

19-08-
2023

17 Sunita Singh BH-P-23-
7185 18348 M PHARMA Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

14.4
year(s)

sunitapharma266@gmail.com/
9165626266

11-11-
2019

18 VINAYAK
VERMA

BH-P-24-
1150974120 21174 M PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.3
year(s)

786nootrafrin@gmail.com/
7987302982

04-10-
2023

19 Pooja Patel BH-P-25-
16369 32775 M. Pharm Assistant

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1.0
year(s)

patel.pooja9323@gmail.com/
7725028141

21-09-
2023

20 Rashmi
Suryavanshi

BH-P-23-
6398 14273 M. PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

11.8
year(s)

rinisuryavanshi.rs@gmail.com/
8319851652

06-10-
2021

21 HEMLATA
THAPA

BH-P-23-
39647 14138 M.pharmacy Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

4.0
year(s)

thapahemlata623@gmail.com/
6260479536

19-08-
2019

22
RAKESH
SINGH
RAJPUT

BH-P-23-
36198 9306 M.PHARMACY

(Pharmacognosy)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

rajput85pharma@gmail.com/
8817619190

21-09-
2023

23 KULESH
KUMAR

BH-P-25-
33521 8670 M.PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

kulesh.happy@gmail.com/
8103936140

21-09-
2023

24 ABHISHEK
KUMAR SONI

BH-P-25-
6344 14542 M.PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacognosy

0.0
year(s)

asoni240124@gmail.com/
7067335519

01-01-
2025

25 Sachin Gupta BH-P-24-
039602 16463 M.pharmacy Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

3.0
year(s)

sachingupta55577@gmail.com/
7470897038

15-09-
2021

26 Ranjeeta
Kumari

BH-P-24-
1523281231 16813 M.PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.2
year(s)

ranjeetakumari1705@gmail.com/
9893591965

28-11-
2023

27 V Vicky Soni BH-P-23-
6286 12668 D.PHARM,

B.PHARM Lecturer Dept of
Pharmacology

6.0
year(s)

vickysony2909@gmail.com/
8839012759

06-10-
2021

After SIF Faculty

Sr.
No.

Profile
Photo Faculty Centralised

Council No

State
Council
No.

Qualification Designation Department Overall
Exp. Email/Mobile Date Of

Joining

1 Veena
Chandrakar

BH-P-25-
115382 15359 M. Pharm

Pharmacognosy
Associate
Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmacognosy

6.0
year(s)

veenachandrakar3@gmail.com/
8839462671

13-10-
2025

2 Preeti Verma BH-P-25-
118239 9721 M.pharm

Pharmaceutics
Associate
Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

11.7
year(s)

preeti.verma1110@gmail.com/
8827162021

28-10-
2025
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3 Rita
Chanana

BH-P-25-
112043 12322

M.pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Assistant
Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.1
year(s)

ritadevi896@gmail.com/
6239008789

11-10-
2025

4 Bhavna
Sahu

BH-P-23-
31806 15556 M.PHARM Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacognosy

0.3
year(s)

bhavisahu11@gmail.com/
7999050057

01-12-
2025

5
RAKESH
KUMAR
NAIK

BH-P-25-
115872 32706 M.PHARMACY Assistant

Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.0
year(s)

naik.rak29@gmail.com/
9340934506

11-10-
2025

6 Monika
Chandrakar

BH-P-23-
49542 19312 MASTER OF

PHARMACY
Assistant
Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmacognosy

1.0
year(s)

monikachandrakar121@gmail.com/
6265409986

30-10-
2025

7 Sonali
Meshram

BH-P-25-
112179 22446 M.Pharm Assistant

Professor
M.Pharm
Pharmacognosy

0.1
year(s)

somalimeshram534@gmail.com/
8982526483

11-10-
2025

8 Deepak
Yadav

BH-P-25-
60855 19307

M.pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Assistant
Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.1
year(s)

deepakviranchi32@gmail.com/
9399063413

10-10-
2025

9 REKHA
JAISWAL

BH-P-25-
118347 17870 M.Pharma Assistant

Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.0
year(s)

jaiswalrekha5013@gmail.com/
8319695773

30-10-
2025

Non-teaching-staff

Sr. No. Name of the Staff Qualification Mobile Number Designation Date Of Joining

1 Vishnu Nishad UG 9285400627 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 07-07-2025

2 Dinesh Kumar Sahu UG 9981072966 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 04-09-2025

3 Mr. Rohit Deshmukh BA, ITI 9827081364 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

4 Mr. Snehil Yadav D. Pharm 9576892741 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-09-2023

5 Kamleshwar Das Manikpuri UG 6268646234 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 13-08-2025

6 Mr. Vilas Wandhare B. Com, ITI 9644581378 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

7 Mr. Khilendra Kumar Thakur B. Pharm 7223888982 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 20-12-2023

8 Mr. Gurudatt D. Pharm 6267317479 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 20-12-2023

9 Mr. Vinod Kumar Verma Dip. Mech. Eng 9993199506 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

10 Mrs. Vandana Mishra MA 7974135510 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

11 Durgesh Chandra Karuan UG 9691632744 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 04-09-2025

12 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Yadav 12 9755909960 Office Staff II 01-08-2019

13 Ms Anita Rajput MA 8269657099 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

14 SATISH KUMAR DESHLAHRA UG 9669763462 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 07-07-2025

15 Ketan Tikkas UG, PG 8770321502 Office Staff II 01-06-2025

16 Sunita Khandwe UG 6261436141 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 07-07-2025

17 Mr. Aditya Surana D. Pharm 8109976008 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-08-2023

18 Anju Shrivastav UG PG 7999902529 Office Staff I 24-03-2025

19 Mr. Sanu Kumar Ahirwar D. Pharm 9981027061 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-09-2023

20 Mr. Rahul Sao D. Pharm 9131181681 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-09-2023

21 VASHDHA KHOBRAGADE UG, PG 7089242077 Office Staff I 01-06-2025

22 HEMA DESHMUKH UG 9179568180 Computer Data Operator 01-06-2025

23 Yogesh Sahu UG, PG 9926272876 Office Staff II 01-06-2025

24 Mr. Naveen Yadav MA 9754777991 Accountant 01-08-2019

25 Mr. Rohit Kumar Deshmukh BA, ITI 9827081364 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

26 YOGITA SINHA UG 9691388598 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 04-09-2025

27 Mr. Abhishek Mandal D. Pharm 6267103242 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-08-2023

28 Mr. Omprakash ITI, Diploma 9179692200 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-08-2019

29 Rekha Singh UG 7587040900 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 13-08-2025
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30 Sarita Sahu UG 9907408018 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-05-2025

31 Sewak Ram Dewangan UG 9713008822 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 13-08-2025

32 Mr. Yogesh D. Pharm 7067774599 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-09-2023

33 Sonali Chandrakar UG, PG 6232010133 Office Superintendent 01-06-2025

34 Ms. Laxmi Sinha D. Pharm 9691858763 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-08-2023

35 Mr. Rakesh Nishad 12, ITI 8821011525 Office Staff I 01-08-2019

36 Ms Jiteshwari Sinha D. Pharm 7067198380 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-09-2023

37 Mr. Dakesh Sahu D. Pharm 8839344491 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 18-08-2023

Faculty Workload

Sr.
No. Faculty Name Course Subject

Theory (Number of
Hours per week
including tutorials)

Practical
(Number of
Hours per week)

Year Remarks

1 Noor Afrin D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 4 3 01-02-

2001 TP

2 Prachi Agrawal B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 4 8 01-05-

2001 ...

3 Durgesh Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology 4 0 01-06-

2001 Sec P

4 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 0 3 01-05-
2001 SECTION Q

5 Prachi Agrawal D.Pharm Pharmacotherapeutics 0 1 01-02-
2001 ..

6 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 5 3 01-07-

2001 SECTION P

7 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Engineering 4 4 01-03-
2001 .

8
Hemant
Ramchandra
Badwaik

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 4 0 01-01-

2001 M.Pharm

9 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 0 4 01-03-

2001 Section - P

10 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 4 0 01-03-
2001 Section - P

11 Vicky Soni D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 0 3 01-01-
2001 .

12 KULESH KUMAR D.Pharm Pharmaceutics 4 6 01-01-
2001 GOOD

13 Laxmi Koshle D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 0 2 01-02-

2001 lab

14 Prachi Agrawal D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 4 3 01-01-
2001 .....................

15 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 4 2 01-02-

2001 TP

16 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 0 4 01-01-
2001 SECTION - P

17 KULESH KUMAR D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 5 0 01-02-
2001 Good

18 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Biochemistry 0 4 01-02-
2001 Section - P

19
Hemant
Ramchandra
Badwaik

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 4 0 01-01-

2001 Theory

20 DHANUSH RAM
TURKANE B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 4 4 01-03-

2001 Theory and Practical

21 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 0 2 01-02-

2001 Only Practical

22 SAGAR MOHAN
AGNIHOTRI

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Medicinal
Chemistry 4 0 01-03-

2001

Name of Course is Research
Methodology and Biostatistics, which
is not shown in drop down menu
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23 Alka Verma
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 12 01-01-

2001 PRACTICAL

24 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 4 2 01-02-

2001 D. Pharm

25 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Organic
Chemistry -II 4 0 01-02-

2001 theory only

26 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 5 0 01-07-

2001 Section P

27 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Biopharmaceutics and

Pharmacokinetics 5 0 01-06-
2001 Sec P

28 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Organic
Chemistry -II 4 0 01-02-

2001 section a

29 TUSHAR VERMA B.Pharm Social and Preventive
Pharmacy 5 0 01-08-

2001 Including other work

30 Alka Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry II 5 9 01-03-

2001 good

31 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Pharmacy Law & Ethics 4 0 01-02-
2001 Only Theory

32 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR B.Pharm Pharmaceutical

jurisprudence 5 0 01-05-
2001 Only Theory

33 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pathophysiology 4 0 01-02-

2001 T

34 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Environmental sciences 6 0 01-02-

2001 Only Theory

35 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 5 0 01-07-

2001 Sec P

36 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 0 8 01-03-

2001 Section P

37
Hemant
Ramchandra
Badwaik

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 4 0 01-01-

2001 M.Pharm 1st sem

38 Prachi Agrawal D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 0 3 01-02-

2001 .

39 Laxmi Koshle D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 0 4 01-02-
2001 lab

40 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 0 4 01-03-
2001 SECTION - P

41 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pharmacology - I 0 6 01-04-

2001 Only Practical

42 Deepak Yadav D.Pharm Human Anatomy &
Physiology 0 3 01-01-

2001 Total 3 Hours

43 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - II 5 0 01-05-
2001 Only Theory

44 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and

Phytochemistry - II 0 3 01-05-
2001 SECTION Q

45 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - II 4 0 01-05-

2001 only theory section-p

46 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - I 4 0 01-04-

2001 section A

47 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - II 4 0 01-05-

2001 theory-4

48 Veena Chandrakar B.Pharm Pharmaceutical
jurisprudence 4 0 01-05-

2001 Total 4 hours

49 Vicky Soni D.Pharm Human Anatomy &
Physiology 4 3 01-01-

2001 .

50 PALI
KHOBRAGADE B.Pharm Quality Assurance 4 0 01-06-

2001 QUALITY ASSURANCE

51 Alka Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 4 0 01-02-

2001 good

52 Noor Afrin D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 4 3 01-01-
2001 p
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53 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - I 4 0 01-04-

2001 theory

54 PALI
KHOBRAGADE B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - II 5 0 01-07-

2001 SECTION P AND Q

55 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Environmental sciences 6 0 01-02-

2001 .

56 Deepak Yadav D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 4 3 01-01-
2001 Total 7 hours

57 Prachi Agrawal D.Pharm Human Anatomy &
Physiology 0 3 01-01-

2001 ..

58 Noor Afrin D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 4 3 01-01-
2001 TP

59 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Biostatistics and Research

Methodology 5 0 01-08-
2001 Section - Q

60 Alka Verma
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 12 01-01-

2001
NUMBER OF PRACTICAL HOURS
PER WEEK=12

61 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 5 3 01-07-

2001 SECTION Q

62 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pathophysiology 5 0 01-02-

2001 .

63 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - I 0 8 01-04-
2001 ONLY PRACTICAL

64 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 0 4 01-02-

2001 Section - P

65 Sheetal Mishra B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics - II 4 4 01-04-
2001 Theory and Practical

66 Lokkanya
Dewangan B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - II 4 0 01-05-

2001 total hours = 4

67 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 0 4 01-03-

2001 pRACTICAL

68 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Cosmetic Science 5 0 01-08-
2001 ,

69 Prachi Agrawal B.Pharm Remedial Biology 4 2 01-01-
2001 TP

70 Lokkanya
Dewangan B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 5 6 01-06-

2001 total 6+5=11 hours

71 TUSHAR VERMA B.Pharm Computer Applications in
Pharmacy 3 4 01-02-

2001 Excluding other work

72 Lokkanya
Dewangan B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 4 8 01-06-

2001 4+8= 12 hours

73 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 4 0 01-02-

2001 Only Theory

74 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 4 8 01-05-
2001 .

75 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Social and Preventive

Pharmacy 10 0 01-08-
2001 .

76 TUSHAR VERMA B.Pharm Social and Preventive
Pharmacy 5 0 01-08-

2001 Excluding other work

77 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - II 5 0 01-05-
2001 section p

78 Alka Verma
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 6 01-01-

2001 good

79 TUSHAR VERMA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 4 0 01-02-

2001 Including other works

80 Alka Verma
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Organic
Chemistry -I 4 0 01-01-

2001 GOOD

81 ABHISHEK
KUMAR SONI B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and

Phytochemistry - I 0 0 01-04-
2001 good

82 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 0 4 01-01-
2001 SECTION P
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83 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 4 0 01-03-
2001 Only Theory

84 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics - II 4 8 01-04-
2001 .

85 Rita Chanana D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 4 3 01-01-
2001 Total 7 hours

86 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Pathophysiology 4 4 01-02-

2001 Theory only

87 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Cosmetic Science 5 0 01-08-
2001 Section- Q

88 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmaceutical inorganic

chemistry 4 8 01-01-
2001 Section Q

89 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Biochemistry 4 4 01-02-
2001 Section - Q

90 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 0 3 01-01-
2001 P

91 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 4 4 01-05-
2001 .

92 TUSHAR VERMA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Engineering 4 4 01-03-
2001 Including other work

93 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 0 4 01-02-

2001 Section - Q

94 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 0 3 01-05-
2001 SECTION P

95 Laxmi Koshle D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 4 3 01-01-
2001 D.pharm

96 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 0 4 01-03-

2001 Only Practical, Section-Q

97 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Cosmetic Science 5 0 01-08-
2001 .

98 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 4 4 01-03-
2001 TP

99 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 0 4 01-03-
2001 Section - P

100 Noor Afrin D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 4 3 01-01-
2001 TP

101 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 6 01-01-

2001 Only practical

102 Monika Chandrakar B.Pharm Pharmacology - II 4 8 01-05-
2001 ..

103
Hemant
Ramchandra
Badwaik

B.Pharm Biostatistics and Research
Methodology 5 0 01-08-

2001 Section P

104 Lokkanya
Dewangan

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Computer Aided Drug
Design 4 0 01-02-

2001 4 hours

105 Lokkanya
Dewangan

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Computer Aided Drug
Design 4 0 01-02-

2001 4 hours

106 Pooja Patel B.Pharm Biochemistry 4 4 01-02-
2001 Section - P

107 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - I 0 6 01-01-

2001 pRACTICAL

108 PALI
KHOBRAGADE

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Process
Chemistry 4 0 01-02-

2001
pharmaceutical process chemistry
theory

109 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR B.Pharm Quality Control and

Standardization of Herbals 5 0 01-08-
2001 Only Theory

110 Sheetal Mishra B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 4 0 01-01-
2001 section Q

111 Sheetal Mishra B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 4 2 01-01-
2001 section P
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112 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - II 4 0 01-07-
2001 .

113
Hemant
Ramchandra
Badwaik

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Spectral Analysis 4 0 01-02-
2001 Theory

114 NARENDRA
KUMAR D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &

Management 4 6 01-02-
2001 Section P+Q

115 Rita Chanana D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 0 2 01-02-

2001 Total 2 hours

116 Noor Afrin D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 4 3 01-02-

2001 TP

117 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and

Phytochemistry - II 0 3 01-05-
2001 Only Practical

118 TUSHAR VERMA B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 4 0 01-06-
2001 Excluding other work

119 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 5 3 01-06-
2001 SECTION P

120 Lokkanya
Dewangan B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of

Analysis 4 4 01-07-
2001 Total hours= 4+4=8 hours

121 Sheetal Mishra B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 4 4 01-01-
2001 Section -P

122 Durgesh Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 4 8 01-02-

2001 Sec Q

123 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 5 3 01-06-

2001 Section - Q

124 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR B.Pharm Human Anatomy and

Physiology - II 4 8 01-02-
2001 Both Theory and Practical

125 Vicky Soni D.Pharm Pharmacology 4 3 01-02-
2001 .

126 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 5 3 01-07-

2001 SECTION - P

127 PALI
KHOBRAGADE B.Pharm Quality Assurance 5 0 01-06-

2001 sectiob Q

128 DHANUSH RAM
TURKANE B.Pharm Pharmacology - I 4 4 01-04-

2001 Theory and Practical

129 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 0 4 01-01-
2001 SECTION Q

130 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 5 0 01-07-

2001 SECTION Q

131 Pooja Patel B.Pharm Biochemistry 0 4 01-02-
2001 Section -Q

132 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 4 8 01-03-

2001 .

133 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 4 0 01-07-

2001 Section P

134 Alka Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry II 4 0 01-03-

2001
NUMBER OF THEORY PER
WEEK=4

135 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - I 0 4 01-04-
2001 Only Practical

136 Lokkanya
Dewangan B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 8 8 01-01-

2001 total 16 hours

137 Alka Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 4 9 01-02-

2001 GOOD

138 Noor Afrin B.Pharm Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 4 8 01-01-

2001 T+P

139 Alka Verma B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - III 8 0 01-04-

2001 Good

140 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 0 3 01-06-
2001 SECTION Q

141 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 4 4 01-06-
2001 THEORY AND PRACTICAL BOTH
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142 PALI
KHOBRAGADE

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemsitry
Practical - II 0 6 01-02-

2001 PRACTICAL

143 RAKESH SINGH
RAJPUT B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 0 3 01-06-

2001 Section - P

144 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 0 4 01-04-

2001 Only Practical

145 Sheetal Mishra B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 4 0 01-01-
2001 Section - Q

146 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 0 4 01-03-
2001 P

147 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 4 3 01-06-
2001 .

148 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 5 0 01-07-

2001 Section Q

149 Deepak Yadav D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 0 3 01-02-

2001 3 hours

150 Sachin Gupta B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 0 3 01-05-
2001 Only Practical

151 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmaceutical

Biotechnology 5 0 01-06-
2001 Sec Q

152 DHANUSH RAM
TURKANE B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 4 8 01-03-

2001 Both Theory and Practical

153 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - II 5 0 01-05-
2001 section q

154 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pharmacy Practice 10 0 01-07-

2001 T

155 PALI
KHOBRAGADE B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - II 10 0 01-07-

2001 including other works

156 Noor Afrin D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 4 3 01-02-

2001 TP

157 Lokkanya
Dewangan B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 8 8 01-01-

2001 total 16 hours

158 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 0 3 01-01-
2001 Only Practical

159 HEMLATA THAPA B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 0 4 01-01-
2001 SECTION -Q

160 Ranjeeta Kumari D.Pharm Pharmacy Law & Ethics 4 0 01-02-
2001 T

161 LOKESH KUMAR B.Pharm Pharmacology - II 4 8 01-05-
2001 both theory and practical

162 KULESH KUMAR D.Pharm Pharmacology 0 6 01-02-
2001 GOOD

163 TUSHAR VERMA D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 4 0 01-02-
2001 Including other work

164 Rita Chanana D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 0 4 01-02-
2001 4

165 VINAYAK VERMA B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 5 3 01-07-

2001 SECTION -Q

166 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Medicinal
Chemistry 4 0 01-01-

2001 only theory

167 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pharmacy Practice 4 0 01-07-

2001 .

168 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR B.Pharm Human Anatomy and

Physiology - II 0 4 01-02-
2001 Only Practical, Section-Q

169 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 5 0 01-07-

2001 Sec Q

170 Sunita Singh B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 5 3 01-05-
2001 .

171 Prachi Agrawal D.Pharm Human Anatomy &
Physiology 4 3 01-01-

2001 TP
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172 ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR B.Pharm Human Anatomy and

Physiology - II 4 4 01-02-
2001 Section-P

173 NARENDRA
KUMAR B.Pharm Novel Drug Delivery System 5 0 01-07-

2001 SECTION P

174 Veena Chandrakar B.Pharm Human Anatomy &
Physiology 4 8 01-01-

2001 Total= 4+8=12 hours

175 Deepak Yadav D.Pharm Pharmacotherapeutics 0 1 01-02-
2001 1 hours

176 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Advanced Medicinal
Chemistry 4 0 01-01-

2001 theory 4 hrs

177 Rashmi
Suryavanshi B.Pharm Pharmacy Practice 5 0 01-07-

2001 .

Faculty Salary Details

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Alka Verma BH-P-23-30871 Apr - Sep ₹260,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 ALOK SINGH THAKUR BH-P-23-7204 Apr - Sep ₹854,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 ASHUTOSH PATANKAR BH-P-25-9346 Apr - Sep ₹535,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Deepak Yadav BH-P-25-60855 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 DHANUSH RAM TURKANE BH-P-25-7170 Apr - Sep ₹535,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Durgesh Verma BH-P-25-33866 Apr - Sep ₹244,800.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Hemant Ramchandra Badwaik BH-P-23-3216 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 HEMLATA THAPA BH-P-23-39647 Apr - Sep ₹260,400.00 ₹0.00
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Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 KULESH KUMAR BH-P-25-33521 Apr - Sep ₹244,800.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Laxmi Koshle BH-P-25-81450 Apr - Sep ₹698,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 LOKESH KUMAR BH-P-23-2995 Apr - Sep ₹554,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Lokkanya Dewangan BH-P-23-15380 Apr - Sep ₹260,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Monika Chandrakar BH-P-23-49542 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 NARENDRA KUMAR BH-P-24-0533735342 Apr - Sep ₹535,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Noor Afrin BH-P-23-6355 Apr - Sep ₹237,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 PALI KHOBRAGADE BH-P-23-23208 Apr - Sep ₹554,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Pooja Patel BH-P-25-16369 Apr - Sep ₹244,800.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Prachi Agrawal BH-P-24-1826299897 Apr - Sep ₹261,936.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -
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Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Preeti Verma BH-P-25-118239 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 RAKESH KUMAR NAIK BH-P-25-115872 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 RAKESH SINGH RAJPUT BH-P-23-36198 Apr - Sep ₹244,800.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ranjeeta Kumari BH-P-24-1523281231 Apr - Sep ₹244,800.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 REKHA JAISWAL BH-P-25-118347 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Rita Chanana BH-P-25-112043 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Sachin Gupta BH-P-24-039602 Apr - Sep ₹260,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 SAGAR MOHAN AGNIHOTRI BH-P-24-0673774298 Apr - Sep ₹1,204,044.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Sheetal Mishra BH-P-23-7334 Apr - Sep ₹535,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Sonali Meshram BH-P-25-112179 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year
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1 Sunita Singh BH-P-23-7185 Apr - Sep ₹260,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 TUSHAR VERMA BH-P-25-37859 Apr - Sep ₹260,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Veena Chandrakar BH-P-25-115382 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Vicky Soni BH-P-23-6286 Apr - Sep ₹237,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose
form 16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Lab Technician Detail

Sr.No. Pharmacy Council No Technician Name Qualification Mobile No Joining Date Designation Name

1 BH-P-25-30962 Somesh Kumar Sahu B. PHARMACY 7024551806 16-11-2024 Laboratory Technician

2 BH-P-25-16269 SIMRAN DESHMUKH B. PHARMACY 7987421674 16-11-2024 Laboratory Technician

3 BH-P-25-15858 Yashasvi Gupta B. PHARMACY 7587093136 17-10-2024 Laboratory Technician

4 BH-P-25-26537 HARSHIKA SAHU B. PHARMACY 6268050780 16-11-2024 Laboratory Technician

5 BH-P-25-23630 SANDEEP KAUR AJAIB SINGH GUJJAR D. PHARMACY 8983905993 17-10-2024 Laboratory Technician

Income And Expenditure

Income

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Others ₹336,996.00

2 Grants Govt ₹0.00

3 Library Fee ₹0.00

4 Sports Fee ₹0.00

5 Grants Others ₹0.00

6 Tution Fee ₹6,976,850.00

7 Union Fee ₹0.00

Total ₹7,313,846.00

Expenditure

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Equipment ₹11,906.00

2 Building ₹0.00

3 Others ₹0.00

Total ₹11,906.00

Revenue Expenditure

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Annual maintenances ₹490,571.00
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2 Chemicals ₹255,296.00

3 Apex Bodies Fee ₹218,000.00

4 Stationary ₹79,766.00

5 Deposit held by the College ₹0.00

6 Misc.Expenditure ₹0.00

7 Others ₹920,743.00

8 Maintenance Exp - College ₹236,259.00

9 Revenue Exp - Salary ₹9,020,530.00

10 Maintenance Exp - Others ₹0.00

Total ₹11,221,165.00

Upload Audited accounts of immediate Previous Year: View Document Upload Society/Trust/Company Constitution Details: View Document

Institution Pancard No.: AAATG1799C Upload Institution Pancard: View Document

GST Registration No.: 22AAATG1799C2ZY Upload GST Registration Certificate: View Document

GSTR 3B: 22AAATG1799C2ZY Enclose Latest return’s copy: View Document

Bank Account(s) Detail

Sr.
No. Bank Name Account No. IFC Code Holder Name Cancelled

Cheque

1 BANK OF
MAHARASTRA 60333290397 MAHB0001322 SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND

RESEARCH View Document

2 BANK OF
MAHARASTRA 60365276614 MAHB0001322 SHRI SHANKARACHARYA PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY View Document

Bachelor Degree Equipment Details

Sr.
No. Course Equipment Department Equip Model No. Min

Required Qty(avl) Working(qty) Item
Cost DOP Bill QR Code

1 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Liquid Filling Machine Machine Room Pi-454 01 1 1 28000

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

2 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Clarity test apparatus Machine Room ampoule clarity test

apparatus 01 1 1 3422
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

3 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Ampoule washing
machine Machine Room ampoule washing

device jet type nedle 01 1 1 5250
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

4 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Monsanto's hardness
tester Machine Room Monsento hardness

tester 02 2 2 1560
04-
05-
2019

View
Document

5 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Friability test
apparatus (Digital
Single/Double unit)

Machine Room FRIABILITY TESTER 01 2 2 7516
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

6 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Pfizer type hardness
tester Machine Room PFIZER 02 2 2 4790

02-
04-
2023

View
Document

7 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Sieve shaker with
sieve set Machine Room SHIEVE SHAKER 01 1 1 22900

06-
12-
2021

View
Document
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8 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Collapsible tube -
Filling and Sealing Machine Room Collapsible tube 01 1 1 9375

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

9 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Bottle Sealing
Machine Machine Room PI-455 01 1 1 0

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

10 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Tablet disintegration
test apparatus IP
(Digital Single/Double
unit)

Machine Room
TABLET
DISINTEGRATOR
APPARATUS

01 1 1 12100
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

11 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Capsule filling
machine Machine Room capsule filling

machine Pi-446 01 1 1 18750
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

12 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Ampoule filling and
sealing machine (Jet
Burner)

Machine Room Ampoule filing and
sealing machine 01 1 1 7750

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

13 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital pH meter

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY,
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of
Clinical Pathology,
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

dIGITAL PH METER 01 1 1 4950
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

14 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Refrigerator

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY,
Dept of Physiology,
Model Pharmacy,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

REFRIGERATOR 01 1 1 48000
02-
04-
2023

View
Document

15 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Hot air oven

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Physiology, Dept
of Clinical Pathology,
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

NU-101 01 1 1 6500
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

16 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Vacuum pump

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Physiology, Dept
of Clinical Pathology,
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

VH115N 01 1 1 17700
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

17 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Hot air oven Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Physiology, Dept
of Clinical Pathology,
Dept of
Pharmaceutical

NU-101 01 1 1 6500 31-
01-
2023

View
Document
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Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

18 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Distillation unit

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Physiology, Dept
of Clinical Pathology,
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

DISTILLATION UNIT 01 1 1 5750
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

19 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Autoclave

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Autoclave 01 2 2 11210
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

20 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Microscopes

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Physiology, Dept
of Pharmacology

KG-2 20 20 20 2950
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

21 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stop watch

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Physiology, Dept
of Pharmacology

Stop watch 20 20 20 560
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

22 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Micropipettes (Single
and multi channeled)

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Micropipettes 02 2 2 1650
22-
02-
2023

View
Document

23 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Flourimeter

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

Flourimeter 01 1 1 34500
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

24 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sphygmomanometers

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

8419 05 5 5 2000
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

25 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Eye piece micrometer

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

EYE PIECE
MICROMETER 10 10 10 550

27-
12-
2021

View
Document

26 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Perspex bath
assembly (single unit)

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

organ bath 02 0 0 2700
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

27 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Charts /displays/ AVs
on tobacco control,
glycemic index of
foods, nutrition,
reproductive health

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

CHARTS Adequate
number 25 25 450

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

28 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Reflux flask with
condenser

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

reflux flask with
condenser 20 20 20 630

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

29 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Sahli's
haemoglobinometers

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

sahils
haemoglobinometer 20 20 20 1003

02-
04-
2019

View
Document
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30 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Laminar air flow

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

laminar air flow 01 1 1 68440
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

31 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Centrifuge

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

CENTRIFUGE 01 1 1 2100
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

32 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Dissection Tray and
Boards

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

dissection tray and
board 10 10 10 325

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

33 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Levers, cannulae

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

lever 20 20 20 225
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

34 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Mercury
Thermometer

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

mercury thermometer 10 10 10 65
04-
04-
2019

View
Document

35 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Models for various
organs

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

human models

One
model of
each
organ
system

1 1 650
11-
04-
2019

View
Document

36 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Sherrington’s
Kymograph Machine /
Polyrite

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

KYMOGRAPH 01 1 1 7500
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

37 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital BP Instrument

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

BP apparatus 05 5 5 3500
22-
02-
2023

View
Document

38 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

TLC chamber and
sprayer

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

TLC CHAMBER OF
GLASS 10 10 10 320

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

39 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Rotarod

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Rotarod 01 1 1 5570
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

40 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sherrington Drum

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Sherrington Drum 02 2 2 6585
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

41 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Hemocytometer with
Micropipettes

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Hemocytometer 20 20 0 0
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

42 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Plethysmograph

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

PLETHYSMOGRAPH 01 1 1 1450
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

43 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Aerators

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

aerators 02 2 2 1017
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

44 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Clavengers apparatus

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Clavenger apparatus 10 10 10 1450
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

45 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stethoscopes

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

sTETHOSCOPE 10 10 10 380
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

12/26/25, 10:29 AM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 27/46



46 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Actophotometer

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

PI-406 01 1 1 11250
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

47 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Convulsiometer

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Pi-402 01 1 1 12036
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

48 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Soxhlet apparatus

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Soxhlet apparatus 10 10 10 1480
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

49 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Hypodermic syringes
and needles of size
15,24,26G

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

hypodermic syringes
and needles 10 10 10 35

10-
06-
2021

View
Document

50 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Lucas Moist Chamber

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Moist Chamber 01 1 1 1368
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

51 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Human Skeleton and
bones

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

HUMAN SKELETON

One set
of
skeleton
and one
spare
bone

1 1 0
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

52 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Analgesiometer
(Eddy's hot plate and
radiant heat methods)

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

PI-398 01 1 1 7900
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

53 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Heating mantle

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

HEATING MANTLE 02 2 2 1260
06-
12-
2021

View
Document

54 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Water bath

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

COPPER WATER
BATH 20 20 20 425

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

55 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Levers, cannulae

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

lever 20 20 20 225
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

56 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Permanent slide set
of plants and charts
for Pharmacognosy
Lab

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

PERMANENT
SLIDES

Adequate
number 15 15 50

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

57 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Moisture balance

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

MOISTURE
BALANCE 01 1 1 14500

31-
01-
2023

View
Document

58 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Myographic Lever

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Myographic lever 01 1 1 250
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

59 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Camera Lucida

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

CAMERA LUCIDA 10 10 10 750
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

60 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Human Permanent
Slides for various
tissues

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

PERMANENT SLIDE

One pair
of each
tissue
Organs
and
endocrine
glands

1 1 45
31-
01-
2023

View
Document
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61 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm First aid equipment

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

FIRST AID Adequate
number 10 10 1000

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

62 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Projection
microscope

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

BD-34 01 1 1 15600
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

63 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stimulator

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Stimulator 01 1 1 4000
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

64 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Glucometer

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

GLUCOMETER 10 10 10 790
22-
02-
2023

View
Document

65 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Different
Contraceptive
Devices and Models

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

CONTRACEPTIVE
DEVICE

One set
of each
device

1 1 3200
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

66 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Pole Climbing
apparatus

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

pi-405 01 1 1 11700
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

67 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Folin-Wu tubes

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

folin wu tubes 60 60 60 133
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

68 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Colony counter

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

Colony Counter 01 1 1 3800
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

69 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Zone reader

Dept of
Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology,
Dept of
Pharmacology

ZONE READER 01 1 1 11500
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

70 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Hot plates

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of
Pharmaceutics, Dept
of Clinical Pathology,
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

hot plates 05 5 5 1800
18-
05-
2019

View
Document

71 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Thermostatic Water
Bath

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

water bath 05 5 5 4375
04-
05-
2019

View
Document

72 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Reflux flask and
condenser single
necked

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

single necked 20 20 20 450
17-
12-
2019

View
Document

73 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital Melting Point
Apparatus

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Melting point
apparatus 02 2 2 2297

10-
06-
2021

View
Document

74 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Nesslers Cylinders

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

nessler cylinder 40 40 40 150
15-
02-
2023

View
Document

75 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Thieles Tube

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Thieles tube 20 20 20 55
09-
02-
2023

View
Document
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76 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital Colorimeter

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

8302 02 2 2 6900
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

77 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Burettes

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

burettes 40 40 40 220
06-
12-
2021

View
Document

78 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Arsenic Limit Test
Apparatus

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

ARSENIC
APPARATUS 20 20 20 1260

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

79 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Analytical Balances
for demonstration

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Analytical Balance 05 5 5 2200
19-
12-
2021

View
Document

80 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Magnetic Stirrers with
Thermostat

Dept of Biochemistry,
Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

magnetic stirrer 15 15 15 4800
01-
01-
2020

View
Document

81 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ball mill Dept of

Pharmaceutics ball mill 01 1 1 6250
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

82 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Double cone blender Dept of

Pharmaceutics Double Cone Blender 01 1 1 11862
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

83 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Suppository moulds Dept of

Pharmaceutics Pi-462 20 20 20 430
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

84 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Sintered glass filter
with vacuum

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

SINTERED GLASS
FILTER 04 4 4 1060

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

85 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Aseptic Cabinet Dept of

Pharmaceutics ASEPTIC CHAMBER 01 1 1 8850
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

86 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Steam distillation still Dept of

Pharmaceutics Steam Distillation unit 01 1 1 0
19-
12-
2021

View
Document

87 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Buchner Funnels
(Medium)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics buchner funnel 10 10 10 240

15-
02-
2023

View
Document

88 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Tray dryer Dept of

Pharmaceutics Tray dryer 01 1 1 2006
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

89 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ostwald's viscometer Dept of

Pharmaceutics Ostwalds Viscometer 15 20 20 240
11-
01-
2023

View
Document

90 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Tablet dissolution test
apparatus IP (Digital
single/double Unit)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

tablet dissolution
appartus 01 1 1 13700

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

91 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Desiccator* Dept of

Pharmaceutics desicator 05 5 5 980
04-
03-
2024

View
Document
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92 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Bulk Density
Apparatus

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

bulk density
apparatus 02 2 2 6390

17-
12-
2019

View
Document

93 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Pestle and mortar
porcelain

Dept of
Pharmaceutics MORTAR PESTLE 20 20 20 150

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

94 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Viscometer
Ostwald/Brookfield

Dept of
Pharmaceutics Viscometer 01 2 2 250

04-
04-
2019

View
Document

95 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ointment spatula Dept of

Pharmaceutics Ointment spatula 20 20 20 306
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

96 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Tablet counter - small
size

Dept of
Pharmaceutics Tablet counter 02 2 2 1370

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

97 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Buchner Funnels
(Small, medium,
large)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics G-1 05 each 10 10 240

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

98 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stalagmometer Dept of

Pharmaceutics stalagmometer 05 5 5 110
04-
04-
2019

View
Document

99 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital balance
(10mg)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

DIGITAL BALANCE
10 mg 05 5 5 5000

31-
01-
2023

View
Document

100 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ointment slab Dept of

Pharmaceutics OINTMENT SLAB 20 20 20 792
02-
04-
2019

View
Document

101 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Homogenizer Dept of

Pharmaceutics Homozenizer 05 1 1 7800
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

102 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Conical Percolator
(glass/ copper/
stainless steel)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics conical percolator 10 10 10 750

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

103 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Andreasen's Pipette Dept of

Pharmaceutics andersen pipette 05 10 10 1300
19-
01-
2022

View
Document

104 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Mechanical stirrers Dept of

Pharmaceutics
MECHANICAL
STIRRER 10 10 10 2460

11-
01-
2022

View
Document

105 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Mechanical stirrer
with speed regulator

Dept of
Pharmaceutics mechanical stirrer 02 2 2 2460

11-
01-
2022

View
Document

106 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Standard sieves,
sieve no. 8, 10,
12,22,24,
44,54,60,80,85,
100,120

Dept of
Pharmaceutics Sieve set 10 sets 10 10 580

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

107 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Tablet coating pan Dept of

Pharmaceutics
TABLET COATING
PAN 01 1 1 16532

02-
04-
2019

View
Document
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108 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Stage and eye piece
micrometers

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

SATGE AND
EYEPIECE
MICROMETER

05 5 5 550
27-
12-
2021

View
Document

109 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Capsule Counter Dept of

Pharmaceutics CAPSULE COUNTER 02 2 2 850
04-
05-
2019

View
Document

110 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Magnetic stirrer,
500ml and 1 litter
capacity with speed
control

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

MAGNETIC
STIRRER 05 5 5 2450

31-
01-
2023

View
Document

111 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Filtration assembly

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

FILTRATION
ASSEMBLY 01 1 1 18100

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

112 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm BOD Incubator

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

BOD 02 1 1 49000
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

113 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Micro Centrifuge

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

Micro centrifuge 01 1 1 3100
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

114 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sonicator

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

LMUC-3 01 1 1 11800
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

115 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Viscometer

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

7017 01 1 1 250
04-
04-
2019

View
Document

116 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Gel Electrophoresis
(Vertical and
Horizontal)

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

ELECTROPHORESIS 01 1 1 18800
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

117 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital Balance (1mg
sensitivity)

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

digital balance 0.1mg 01 1 1 0
06-
01-
2022

View
Document

118 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Nephelo Turbidity
meter

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

S-13744 01 1 1 4900
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

119 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Flame Photometer

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

FLAME
PHOTOMETER 01 1 1 32900

31-
01-
2023

View
Document

120 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Potentiometer

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

POTENTIOMETER 01 1 1 5500
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

121 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Colorimeter

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

COLORIMETER 01 1 1 4950
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

122 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Conductivity meter

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

Conductivity meter 01 1 1 5400
31-
01-
2023

View
Document

123 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Computer Model Pharmacy Dell /intel core I-3 adequate 10 10 36500

10-
10-
2021

View
Document
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124 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm RYLE's tube Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab Ryles tube 02 5 5 75
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

125 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm IV set Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab IV set 20 20 20 250
10-
06-
2021

View
Document

Master Degree Equipment Details

Sr.
No. Course Equipment Department Equip Model No. Min

Required Qty(avl) Working(qty) Item
Cost DOP Bill QR Code

1

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Mechanical stirrer
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Mechanical stirrer 5 5 5 2460
11-
01-
2022

View
Document

2

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Deep freezer (-200C)
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Deep freezer 1 1 1 25000
27-
07-
2022

View
Document

3

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot air oven
(minimum
18”x18”x18” internal
dimensions)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 1 1 1 6300

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

4

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Computer systems
installed with Drug
design software
(Licensed/freeware)
with UPS

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Lenovo 5 5 5 142375
04-
09-
2019

View
Document

5

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

UV
spectrophotometer
(double beam)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

UV
spectrophotometer 1 1 1 388000

01-
02-
2022

View
Document

6

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Balance (1 mg) M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 5 1 1 18500

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

7

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital pH meter
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Digital pH meter 1 1 1 4950
17-
03-
2023

View
Document

8

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Soxhlet apparatus
(different capacity)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Soxhlet apparatus 5 5 5 1480
10-
06-
2021

View
Document

9

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

ICH Stability chamber
with temperature &
humidity features

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

ICH stability
Chamber 01 1 1 128805

24-
01-
2025

View
Document

10

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Silica crucible
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Silica Crucible 5 5 5 550
03-
04-
2024

View
Document

11

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Bulk density
apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Bulk density
apparatus 1 1 1 6390

17-
12-
2019

View
Document

12

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Magnetic stirrer with
thermostat

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics Magnetic stirrer 2 2 2 2450

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

13

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water distillation unit
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Water Distillation
unit 1 1 1 5750

04-
06-
2019

View
Document
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14

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Electric melting point
apparatus (Manual, 0-
300°C)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Electric melting
point apparatus 5 0 5 5500

04-
03-
2024

View
Document

15

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum pump
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Vacuum pump 1 1 1 17700
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

16

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Franz diffusion cell
apparatus (6 cell set)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 01 set 5 5 16000

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

17

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Micropipette (one set
of 5 pipette)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Micropipette 01 set 1 1 880
17-
03-
2023

View
Document

18

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Refrigerated
centrifuge

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Refrigerated
Centrifuge 1 1 1 2100

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

19

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

IR moisture balance
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

IR moisture
balance 1 1 1 15250

31-
01-
2023

View
Document

20

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Micropipette (one set
of 5 pipette)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics Micropipette 01 set 1 1 1650

22-
02-
2023

View
Document

21

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Brookfield viscometer M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics WDV 8 1 1 1 108000

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

22

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Refrigerator
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Refrigerator 1 1 1 43220
27-
07-
2022

View
Document

23

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

UV-Vis Cabinet
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

UV-Vis Cabinet 1 1 1 4950
17-
03-
2023

View
Document

24

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

TLC development
chamber

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

TLC development
chamber 1 1 1 320

11-
01-
2023

View
Document

25

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Muffle furnace
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Muffle furnace 1 1 1 11200
27-
12-
2021

View
Document

26

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Melting point
apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Melting point
Appratus 1 1 1 2297

10-
06-
2021

View
Document

27

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital balance (0.1
mg)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics Electronic balance 1 1 1 2500

30-
12-
2019

View
Document

28

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum Desiccators
different sizes

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 150 5 4 4 8400

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

29

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Binary High-
performance liquid
chromatography
(HPLC) with UV
detector (with at least
3KVA UPS backup)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

HPLC 1 1 1 442500
07-
07-
2023

View
Document
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30

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Dissolution apparatus
(at least I.P standard
type I & type II)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 6 1 1 1 105000

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

31

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot plate
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Hot plate 3 3 3 3800
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

32

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Heating mantle
different capacity

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Heating mantle 02 each 2 2 1260
27-
12-
2021

View
Document

33

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Magnetic stirrer with
thermostat

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Magnetic Stirrer
with thermostat 2 2 2 2450

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

34

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot air oven
(minimum
18”x18”x18” internal
dimensions)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Hot air oven 1 1 1 6500
17-
03-
2023

View
Document

35

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Disintegration
apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Disintegration
apparatus 1 1 1 12100

09-
06-
2021

View
Document

36

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum Desiccators
different sizes

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Vacuum
Desiccators 5 5 5 4900

04-
05-
2019

View
Document

37

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot plate
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Hot plate 3 3 3 3800
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

38

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hardness tester
Monsanto / Pfizer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics Hardness tester 01 each 2 2 1559

04-
05-
2019

View
Document

39

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water distillation unit M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Double distillation
unit 1 1 1 34500

19-
05-
2025

View
Document

40

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Balance (1 mg)
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Digital Balance 5 5 5 850
30-
12-
2019

View
Document

41

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Dissolution apparatus
(at least I.P standard
type I & type II)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Dissolution test
apparatus 1 1 1 13700

09-
06-
2019

View
Document

42

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Refrigerator M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics Refrigerator 1 1 1 56640

02-
04-
2019

View
Document

43

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water bath six holes
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Water bath Six
hole 3 3 3 5800

22-
02-
2023

View
Document

44

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Compound
microscope

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Compound
microscope 5 5 5 2950

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

45

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Mixer grinder
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Mixer Grinder 2 2 5800 5800
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

12/26/25, 10:29 AM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 35/46



46

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Melting point
apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Melting point
apparatus 1 2 4 5500

04-
03-
2024

View
Document

47

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

High speed
Centrifuge

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

High Speed
centrifuge 1 1 1 0

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

48

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

BOD incubator
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

BOD incubator 1 1 1 49000
17-
03-
2023

View
Document

49

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Lyophilizer M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics PID 1 1 1 434000

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

50

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital pH meter M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics Digital pH meter 1 1 1 4950

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

51

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Ultrasonic bath
sonicator

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Ultrasonic bath
sonicator 1 1 1 11800

17-
03-
2023

View
Document

52

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Ultrasonic Probe
sonicator

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 1 1 1 284000

27-
10-
2025

View
Document

53

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Microwave
Synthesizer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Microwave
Synthesizer 1 1 1 188800

24-
01-
2025

View
Document

Chemical Reagents And Other Consumables Equipment

Sr.No Equipment Type Vendor Purchase Date Purchase Bill

1 Chemical Newton Scientific Company 19-05-2025 View Document

2 Glass Wear Gupta Scientific works 11-01-2022 View Document

3 Chemical Jay appliances 09-04-2019 View Document

4 Glass Wear newton scientific company 09-02-2023 View Document

5 Glass Wear jay appliances 15-02-2023 View Document

6 Chemical Newton Scientific company 19-05-2025 View Document

7 Chemical NEWTON Scientific Company 04-03-2024 View Document

8 Glass Wear newton scientific company 17-03-2023 View Document

9 Chemical NEWTON scientific Company 15-05-2024 View Document

10 Chemical Jay Appliances 16-01-2025 View Document

11 Glass Wear jay applainces 29-12-2021 View Document

12 Other Consumable jay applainces 04-01-2022 View Document

13 Glass Wear jay applainces 07-01-2020 View Document

14 Chemical NEWTON Scientific Company 04-03-2024 View Document

15 Chemical Newton scientific company 06-01-2022 View Document

16 Chemical Jay appliances 28-12-2021 View Document

17 Chemical Newton Scientific Company 19-05-2025 View Document

18 Chemical Newton 19-05-2025 View Document

19 Chemical NEWTON Scientific Company 15-05-2024 View Document

20 Chemical Newton Scientific Company 20-05-2025 View Document
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21 Glass Wear newton scientific company 19-01-2022 View Document

22 Chemical Newton 19-05-2025 View Document

23 Glass Wear jay appliances 01-01-2020 View Document

24 Glass Wear jay appliances 29-04-2023 View Document

25 Chemical jay appliances 11-04-2019 View Document

26 Other Consumable jay applainces 21-03-2023 View Document

27 Other Consumable jay appliances 15-02-2023 View Document

28 Other Consumable jay applainces 01-06-2023 View Document

29 Chemical Newton Scientific company 21-02-2022 View Document

30 Chemical NEWTON SCientific Company 15-05-2024 View Document

31 Chemical NEWTON Scientific Company 15-05-2024 View Document

32 Chemical NEWTON scientific company 15-05-2024 View Document

33 Chemical Jay appliances 28-12-2019 View Document

34 Glass Wear jay appliances 01-06-2023 View Document

35 Chemical Gupta Scientific works 04-02-2022 View Document

36 Chemical Newton Scientific company 19-05-2019 View Document

37 Chemical jay appliances 10-01-2023 View Document

38 Glass Wear jay applainces 22-02-2023 View Document

39 Chemical Jay appliances 04-04-2019 View Document

40 Chemical jay appliances 06-04-2019 View Document

41 Chemical jay appliances 29-04-2023 View Document

42 Chemical Newton Scientific Company 19-05-2025 View Document

43 Chemical jay appliances 06-06-2023 View Document

44 Chemical Newton scientific company 09-02-2023 View Document

45 Glass Wear Newton scientific company 17-03-2023 View Document

46 Other Consumable jay applainces 22-02-2022 View Document

47 Chemical NEWTON Scientific Company 15-05-2024 View Document

Library Norms

Is Library available as per the norms Yes Library Area 445

Is Reading Room available Yes Total Seating Capacity 100

Enclose appointment of Librarian: View Document

Books

Sr. No. Course Titles Required Titles Available Volume Required Volume Available Journals Required Journals Available

1 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 350 124 400 410 50 80

2 D.Pharm 900 346 1450 1520 75 100

3 B.Pharm 1200 670 2200 2458 150 189

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 50 61 100 119 50 60

Journals

Total no. of National Journals available 406 Enclose Details of the Journals Subscribed: View Document

Total no. of International Journals available 23 Enclose CA Certified GST Paid Bills of Books and Journals View Document

Computer Lab Norms
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Is Computer Lab available as per the norms Yes Total no. of computer available 42

If yes, enclose CA certified GST Paid Bills of computers and printers with remark for use of licensed software View Document

Subject Wise Classification

Sr. No. Course Available Numbers Available Titles

1 Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 16 4

2 Advanced Instrumentation Techniques 57 18

3 Advanced Medicinal Chemistry 30 5

4 Advanced Organic Chemistry -I 22 4

5 Advanced Organic Chemistry -II 30 6

6 Advanced Spectral Analysis 36 14

7 Biochemistry 100 34

8 Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology 130 29

9 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 50 15

10 Biostatistics and Research Methodology 8 4

11 Cell and Molecular Biology 8 4

12 Chemistry of Natural Products 10 2

13 Communication Skills 75 30

14 Community Pharmacy & Management 60 16

15 Computer Aided Drug Delivery System 1 1

16 Computer Aided Drug Design 10 2

17 Computer Aided Drug Design 10 5

18 Computer Applications in Pharmacy 68 27

19 Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals 5 3

20 Cosmetic Science 31 6

21 Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals 1 1

22 Discussion / Presentation (Proposal Presentation) 9 9

23 Drug Delivery System 10 8

24 Environmental sciences 44 14

25 Experimental Pharmacology 81 23

26 Herbal Drug Technology 65 20

27 Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 100 31

28 Human Anatomy & Physiology 65 15

29 Human Anatomy & Physiology 60 25

30 Human Anatomy and Physiology - II 95 30

31 Industrial Pharmacy - I 70 17

32 Industrial Pharmacy - II 50 19

33 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 120 34

34 Journal club 15 15

35 Medicinal Chemistry - I 65 21

36 Medicinal Chemistry - II 55 17

37 Medicinal Chemistry - III 60 14

38 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 13 13

39 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 31 5

40 Modern Pharmaceutics 23 14
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41 Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano Tech and Targeted DDS) 22 7

42 Novel Drug Delivery System 65 18

43 Pathophysiology 50 12

44 Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 156 25

45 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 55 16

46 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 165 38

47 Pharmaceutical Chemsitry Practical - I 17 8

48 Pharmaceutical Chemsitry Practical - II 27 6

49 Pharmaceutical Engineering 85 24

50 Pharmaceutical inorganic chemistry 80 25

51 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 50 9

52 Pharmaceutical Marketing 7 2

53 Pharmaceutical microbiology 30 5

54 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I 86 22

55 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - III 15 3

56 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II 65 21

57 Pharmaceutical Process Chemistry 1 1

58 Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 5 2

59 Pharmaceutics 390 52

60 Pharmaceutics Practical - I 6 2

61 Pharmaceutics Practical II 10 1

62 Pharmaceutics-I 80 28

63 Pharmacognosy 190 30

64 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - I 55 20

65 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - II 55 21

66 Pharmacology 210 35

67 Pharmacology - I 24 10

68 Pharmacology - II 45 11

69 Pharmacology - III 26 4

70 Pharmacotherapeutics 5 3

71 Pharmacovigilance 4 3

72 Pharmacy Law & Ethics 110 18

73 Pharmacy Practice 35 12

74 Physical Pharmaceutics - II 85 29

75 Physical Pharmaceutics I 130 31

76 Practice School 1 1

77 Quality Assurance 20 5

78 Quality Control and Standardization of Herbals 45 16

79 Regulatory Affair 2 2

80 Remedial Biology 23 6

81 Remedial Mathematics 70 10

82 Research Methodology and Biostatistics 7 4

83 Research Work 3 3

84 Social and Preventive Pharmacy 44 12

85 Social Pharmacy 70 21
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Library accession register for previous year

View Document

PG And PhD Projects

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Supervisor

Supervisor
BH No.

Name of the
Candidate

Type of
Project Titles of the Thesis/Dissertation Duration(in

months) Year

1 Dr. Hemant Kumar
Ramchandra Badwaik Amrita Thakur Ph.D Assessment of safety and development of stable formulation of

insoluble model drugs using hydrotropic agents 48 2023

2 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

BH-P-23-
7204 NEEKITA YADAV PG SYNTHESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION OF BENZIMIDAZOLE

DERIVATIVES AS ANTIMICRIBIAL AGENT 0 2025

3 Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216

AJITA
KACHARIYA Ph.D Devlopment and evaluation of microgel as potent delivery system for

arthritis 0 2024

4 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

BH-P-23-
7204

RAKESH
KUMAR NAIK PG DESIGN SYNTHESIS AND EVALUATION OF ANTIUREASE

ACTIVITY OF CINNAMIC ACID DERIVATIVES 0 2025

5 Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216

BHUMIKA
VERMA PG

QUALITY BY DESIGN IN COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF
NITROFURAINTOIN AND MARKETED TABLET OF
NITROFURAINTOIN

0 2025

6 Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216 Rita chanana PG SYNTHESIS AND CHARACETRIZATION OF SOME NEW

THIAZOLIDINE DERIVATIVES AS ANTIUREASE AGENTS 0 2025

7 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

BH-P-23-
7204

VED PRAKASH
SAHU PG

SYNTHESIS CHARACTERIZATION AND ANTIMICROBIAL
ACTIVITY OF SOME NEW TRIAZOLE CONTAINING B- LACTAM
DERIVATIVES

0 2025

8 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

BH-P-23-
7204 DEEPAK PG

SYNTHESIS CHARACTERIZATION AND ANTIOXDANT
EVALUATION OF SOME NEW POLY HYDROXY CONTAINING
THIAZOLE DERIVATIVES

0 2025

9 ALOK SINGH
THAKUR

BH-P-23-
7204

RAHUL KUMAR
SAHU PG SYNTHESIS CHARACTERIZATION AND ANTIOXIDANT ACTIVITY

OF POLYHYDROXY CONTAINING SCHIFF BASE DERIVATIVES 0 2025

10 Dr. Hemant Kumar
Ramchandra Badwaik Gunjan Jeswani Ph.D Development of novel temperature triggered delivery system for

effective delivery of chemotherapeutic agents 4 2023

11 Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216

CHIRANJEEV
SAHU PG

SYNTHESIS CHARACTERIZATION AND ANTIOXIDANT
EVALUATION OF SOME NEW POLYHYDROXY CONTAINING
OXADIAZOLE DERIVATIVES

0 2025

12 Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216

VINAY SAGAR
VERMA Ph.D Pharmacokinetic evaluation of some bioactives conjugated with

polymers 0 2024

13 Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik

BH-P-23-
3216 ISHA BANJARE PG SYNTHESIS CHARACTERIZATION AND EVALUATION OF

ANTHALMINTICS ACTIVITY OF BENZIMIDAZOLE DERIVATIVES 0 2025

Projects Completed

Sr. No. Name of the Investigator Investigator BH No. Title of the Project Duration(in months) Sanctioned Amount(in Lakhs) Funding Agency Year

1 NA NA 0 ₹0.00 NA 2024

On Going Projects

Sr. No. Name of the Faculty Centralised Pharmacy No. Title of the Project Duration(in months) Sanctioned Amount(in Lakhs) Funded By

1 NA NA 0 ₹0.00 NA

Research Collaboration

Sr.
No. Name of Collaborating Organization Nature of

Collaboration Outcome of Collaboration Year

1 SHRI VILE PARLE KELAVANI MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,
DHULE Research JOINT RESEARCH ACTIVITIES AND

PUBLICATION 2022

Research Publication

Sr.No. Authors Title Journal Volume : Issue ;
Page Numbers

Impact
Factor Year

1 Dr.Alok Singh Thakur Molecular Docking and Hypoglycemic Activity of
Novel Coumarin Analogues Chemistry select 9 1 2024

2 Dr.Hemant Badwaik
Oxidized ionic polysaccharide hydrogels: Review on
derived scaffolds characteristics and tissue
engineering applications

Current Drug Targets 25 1 2024
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3 Dr.Hemant Badwaik
Novel Design and Synthesis Strategies for
Enhanced Therapeutic Efcacy and Targeted Drug
Delivery

Applied Biochemistry and
Biotechnology, 4 3 2024

4 Dr. Hemant Badwaik
Recent advances in thermo-responsive hydrogels
for ocular drug delivery material, mechanism, and
clinical potentials.

Journal of Drug Delivery
science and Technology 114, 1773-2247 0 2025

5 Ms. Lokkanya Dewangan Capsaicin: pharmacological applications and
prospects for drug designing

Journal of pharmacy and
pharmacology 16 0 2024

6 Dr. Alok Singh Thakur
Molecular Docking based design, synthesis
characterization and antidiabetic activity of Novel
Coumerin analogues

Chemistry select 10, 33 0 2025

7 Verma, V. S., Mishra, A., Badwaik, H. R.,
Alexander, A., & Ajazuddin

Molecular docking for rationalizing the use of linkers
in polymer drug conjugates design for pegylated
anti-inflammatory drug delivery

International Journal of
Health Sciences 6:S6;6626 0 2022

8 Dr.Hemant Badwaik
Exploring the Benefits of Preservative-Free
Ophthalmic Solutions in the Management of
Glaucoma

Scopus 17 3 2024

9 Dr.Hemant Badwaik
Synthesis and bio evaluation of some hybrid
molecules of tramadol: A new strategy in drug
design

Biocatalysis and
Agricultural Biotechnology 58 4 2024

10 Ms. Alka Verma Introduction to precision oncology Nexus Knowledge
publication

978-81-985724-
3-1 0 2025

11

Madhuri Baghel , Kalyani Sakure , Tapan
Kumar Giri , Sabyasachi Maiti , Kartik T.
Nakhate , Shreesh Ojha , Charu Sharma ,
Yogeeta Agraw

Carboxymethylated Gums and Derivatization:
Strategies and Significance in Drug Delivery and
Tissue Engineering

Pharmaceuticals 0 5 2023

12 Mr. Lokesh Kumar
Systemic approach to develop and validate high
performance liquid chromatography method for
efavirenz and its degradants

Journal of applied
pharmaceutical research 12 0 2024

13 Dr. Hemant Badwaik
Development and validation of RP-HPLC Method for
simultaneous estimation of Dorlamide and
Natarsudil Dimesylate in pharmaceutical formulatio

International Journal of
Enviromental Science 11, 22s, 5205 0 2025

14 Mr. Lokesh Kumar GeneralnPharmacology Nexux Knowledge
Publication

978-81-985724-
9-3 0 2025

15 Ms. Lokkanya Dewangan Capsaicin: Pharmacological application and
propects for drug designing

Jouranal of Pharmacy and
Pharmacology 1-16 0 2024

16 Verma, V. S., Jain, H. K., Badwaik, H. K.
R., Alexander, A., & Ajazuddin

Statistical optimization of oxidative derivatization of
polyethylene glycol to polyethylene carboxylate
using custom design approach

International Journal of
Health Sciences 6:S3;7086 0 2022

17 Dr.Hemant Badwaik Current Progress on Central Cholinergic Receptors
as Therapeutic Targets for Alzheimer's Disease.

Current Alzheimer
Research 21 1 2024

18 Mr. Lokesh Kumar Lipid- Based nanocarrier: recent advanced and
clinical prospect Akinik Publication RAPS-18-08 0 2025

19 Dr. Hemant R Badwaik Future Prospective and emergine Technologies in
3D printing of pharmaceuticals

Innovation in Drug
Manufactacturingh Book
Chapter

271-291 0 2025

20

Kartik T. Nakhate, Hemant Badwaik,
Rajesh Choudhary, Kalyani Sakure,
Yogeeta O. Agrawal, Charu Sharma,
Shreesh Ojha, Sameer N. Goyal

Therapeutic Potental and Pharmaceutical
Development of a Multitargeted Flavonoid Phloretin Nutrients 363;119851 7 2022

21 Dr.Hemant Badwaik
Oxidized ionic polysaccharide hydrogels: Review on
derived scaffolds characteristics and tissue
engineering applications.

International Journal of
Biological
Macromolecules

280 7 2024

22 Thakur, A., Tripathi, D. K., Badwaik, H., &
Nakhate, K

Modulation of solubility and development of a
formulation of Plumbagin using hydrotropic
solubilization technique

International Journal of
Health Sciences 6:S5;4544 0 2022

23

Ajita Khichariyaa, Gunjan Jeswani, Vinay
Sagar Verma, Subhash Sahu, Shahbaz
Rathor, Kartik Nakhate, Hemant
Ramchandra B

Estimation of Diclofenac diethylamine and
Plumbagin in a drug delivery system by
simultaneous equation method

NeuroQuantology 0 0 2022

24

Hemant Ramchandra Badwaik, Leena
Kumari, Sabyasachi Maiti, Kalyani Sakure,
Ajazuddin, Kartik Nakhate, Vaibhav Tiwari,
Tapan Kumar Giri

A review on challenges and issuses with
carboxymethylation of natural gums: The widely
used excipients for conventional and novel dosage
for

International Journal of
Biological
Macromolecules

209; 2197 8 2022

25 Ms. Lokkanya Dewangan Introduction to Precision oncology Nexus knowledge
publication

978-81-985724-
3-1 0 2025

26 Ms. Alka Verma
Pharmacological Evaluation and characterization of
hyaluronic acid based hydrogel embedded with
peptide nanofibers for wound healing

Journal of chemical
Health risk 13 0 2024
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27
Pallobi Dutta, Kaushik Mukherjee, Arpita
Saha, Ankita Das, Hemant Ramchandra
Badwaik, Tapan Kumar Giri

Colonic delivery of surface charge decorated
nanocarrier for IBD therapy

Journal of Drug Delivery
Science and Technology 0 5 2022

28 Saumyakanti Giri, Hemant Badwaik, Tapan
Kumar Giri.

Breaking the ocular barrier through nano-lipid
carriers to treat intraocular diseases. Journal of Drug
Delivery Science and Technology

Journal of Drug Delivery
Science and Technology 87 5 2023

29 Tapan Kumar Giri, Hemant Badwaik Understanding the application of gum ghatti based
biodegradable hydrogel for wastewater treatment

Environmental
Nanotechnology 17;100665 0 2022

30 Dr. Alok Singh Thakur
Synthesis, Computational Study of ß-Lactam
Derivatives Bearing Quinazoline Schiff Bases as
Anthelmintics”, Letters in Drug Design & Discover

Letters in drug design and
discovery 1 1 2025

31 11. Thakur, A., Tripathi, D. K., Badwaik, H.,
& Nakhate, K.

Ibuprofen syrup made by mixed solubilization
technique: Formulation and evaluation

International Journal of
Health Sciences 6:S1; 13015 0 2022

32 Dr.Hemat Badwaik Alginate based semi-IPN and IPN hydrogel for drug
delivery and regenerative medicine

Journal of Drug Delivery
Science and Technology 92 4 2024

33 Dr.Hemant Badwaik Recent Trends and Future Prospects of
Phytosomes: A Concise Review

Indian Journal of
Pharmaceutical 0 5 2024

34 Ms.Alka Verma Pharmacological Evaluation and characterization of
gold nanoparticles targeted for rheumatoid arthritis

Journal of chemical health
risk 14 0 2024

35 Dr.Hemant Badwaik
Biofabricated Green Synthesized Hibiscus Silver
Nanoparticles Potentiate Antibacterial Activity and
Cytotoxicity in Human Lung Cancer Cells

Applied Biochemistry and
Biotechnology 0 3 2024

36
1. Kaushik Mukherjee, Pallobi Dutta,
Hemant Ramchandra Badwaik, Arpita
Saha, Ankita Das, Tapan Kumar Giri

Food Industry applications of Tara gum and its
modified forms

Food Hydrocolloids for
Health 03 0 2023

37 Badwaik, H., Tiwari, V., Dangi, J., Tiwari,
S., Kumari, L., Thakur, A

Preparation and evaluation of compressed coated
tablets using polyelectrolyte complex for targeted
delivery of anti-amoebic drug

Bulletin of Pharmaceutical
Sciences. Assiut 130731;1331 0 2022

38 Dr. Hemant Badwaik
Preparation and optimization of colon-targeted
Pectin-Chitosan microsphere containing Diloxanide
furoate-hydroxypropyl-ß-cyclodextrin inclus

Indian Chemical Society 0 1 2024

39 Dhanush Ram Turkane Drug absorption from the Gastrointestinal Tract
Advanced
Biopharmaceutical and
Pharmacokinetics

978-81-985724-
7-9 0 2025

40 Dr. Hemant Badwaik
Lycopene alleviates BCG-induced depressive
phenotypes in mice by disrupting 5-HT3 receptor –
IDO1 interplay in the brain.

European Journal of
Pharmacology. 017607 4 2024

Consultancy Service

Sr.No. Name of the Individual/Industry Name of the Institution/Industry Title of the work Duration Amount Received Year

1 NA NA NA 0 ₹0.00 2024

Patents

Sr.No. Title Filed (Provide Patent
Application Number)

Patent
Type

Awarded (Provide
Patent Grant Number) Name of the Inventor

1 Floc-monitoring system for Early detection
for flocculation in pharmaceutical 6389400 Design 6389400 Ms. Lokkanya Dewangan

2
Deep learning-based methodology for
developing molecular docking to generate
better docking scores

202221039830 Design 202221039830
Dhansay Dewangan, Achal Mishra, Vaibhav Tiwari,
Hemant Ramchandra Badwaik, Alok Singh Thakur,
Rakesh Tirkay, Aditya Mishra, Anuj Dahriya,

3 Device for joint pain releaf 434290-001 Design 434290-001 Dhanush Ram Turkane

4 Floc-monitoring system for early detection
of floculation in pharmaceuticals 6389400 Design 6389400 Lokkanya Dewangan

5 Anxiety Disorder Detecting Device 202217452 Design 202217452
Kartik Nakhate, Simanchal Panda, Madhuri Baghel,
Jyoti Ahirwar, Dipti Dubey, Vaibhav Tiwari, Alok Singh
Thakur, Ashutosh Patankar, Garvit

6 Preparation and evaluation of herbal anti-
microbial dhoopbatti 202221047048A Invention 202221047048A

3. Lokesh Kumar, Bhavna Sahu, Mukesh Kumar Singh,
Vaibhav Tiwari, Alok Singh Thakur , Hemant
Ramchandra Badwaik, Dhanush Ram Turkane, Alisha

7 Repeated surface pattern 6426881 Design 6426881
Dr. Hemant Badwaik, Mr. Dhanush Ram, Mr. Lokesh
Kumar, Mrs. Pali Narkhrde, Ms. Prachi Agrawal, Ms.
Rashmi Suryavanshi, Mr. Ashutosh Patankar

8 Laboratory apparatus for developing
Quinoline Derivatives 6426882 Design 6426882 Dr. Alok Singh Thakur
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9
A system to detect stress and its impact
on the development of obesity and type 2
diabetes

2021104019 Grant 2021104019
Kartik Nakhate; Hemant Badwaik; Kushagra Nagori;
Mukesh Sharma; Kalyani Sakure; Vinay Sagar Verma;
Ayushman Roy; Easwar Lal Verma, Shahba

10 Laboratory apparatus for developing
quinoline derivatives 6426882 Design 6426882 Mr. Narendra Jumar

11 Pole apparatus for monitoring rodent
behavior 6321333 Design 6321333 Dhanush Ram Turkane

12 Laboratory Apparatus for Developing
Quinoline Drivatives 6426884 Design 6426884 Ms. Alka Verma

13
Optical-Electrochemical Method for
Determining the Concentration of Chlorine
Ions in Water Body

202221038732 Publish 202221038732
Dhansay Dewangan, Vijay Kumar Lahare, Vaibhav
Tiwari, Achal Mishra, Hemant Ramchandra Badwaik,
Alok Singh Thakur, Rakesh Tirkay, Anuj Dah

14 Portable Tail Fick Analgesiometer 6316348 Innovation 6316348
1. Dr. Hemant Ramchandra Badwaik, Dr. Kartik
Nakhate, Dr. Madhulika Pradhan, Dr. Rakesh Tirkey,
Mr. Kushagra Nagori, Dr. Dhansay Dewangan, D

15 Portable Tail Fick Analgesiometer 6316348 Design 6316348 Dr.Hemant Badwaik

Workshops Conducted

Sr.No. Type of
Activity Title of the Event Duration(in

days)
Number of
Participants Date Workshops Conducted

Image

1 Workshop workshop on plastic management 1 48 21-01-
2025 View Document

2 Workshop SEMINAR ON UNACADEMY GPAT AND PHARMA
EXAM 1 300 02-11-2023 View Document

3 Workshop workshop on Microwave synthesizer 1 20 17-04-
2025 View Document

4 Workshop SPIRITUAL TALK 1 300 06-03-
2024 View Document

5 Workshop Carrer guidance 1 250 13-10-
2024 View Document

6 Workshop Training on HPLC 1 20 07-02-
2025 View Document

Workshops Attended

Sr.No. Type of
Activity Title of the Event Name of The

Faculty Place Date Workshops
Conducted Image

1 Seminar Phytochemical and Biological assesment of
Cardia Maeleadi Lokesh Kumar Shri Rawatpura sarkar institute of

Pharmacy,Kumahri, bhilai
02-08-
2025 View Document

2 Conference
DESIGN SYNTHESIS INVITRO
ANTICHLINERGIC ACTIVITY OF
PYRIMIDINONE DERIVATIVES

LOKKANYA
DEWANGAN SSPU 27-02-

2024 View Document

3 Seminar To fosters the strategies of pharma innovation and
novel drug delivery system

Dhanush Ram
Turkane Durg 17-06-

2023 View Document

4 Conference 2nd International Multidisciplinary Conference
2024

Dhanush Ram
Turkane Bhilai 28-11-

2024 View Document

5 Workshop WORKSHOP ON MANUSCRIPT WRITING AND
PAPER SUBMISSION

ASHUTOSH
PATANKAR

RUNGTA COLLEGE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND
RESEARCH BHILAI

26-10-
2023 View Document

6 Seminar Comtemporary and emerging technologies in
medical and pharmacy sector

Lokkanya
Dewangan Nellore 26-05-

2025 View Document

7 Conference importance and awareness of traditional and
alternative medicine

Dhanush Ram
Turkane Bhilai 25-08-

2023 View Document

8 Workshop Smart research for the digital age: mastering
grant proposal. ALKA VERMA Anad Gujarat 12-04-

2025 View Document

9 Workshop WORKSHOP ON MANUSCRIPT WRITING AND
PAPER SUBMISSION ALKA VERMA

RUNGTA COLLEGE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND
RESEARCH BHILAI

26-10-
2023 View Document

10 Seminar Contemporary and emerging technologoies in
medical and pharmacy sector

RASHMI
SURYAVASHI Nellore 26-05-

2025 View Document

11 Conference 2nd International multidisciplinary conference
2024

Lokkanya
Dewangan SSTC AUDITORIUM 28-11-

2024 View Document

12 Seminar Design and synthesis of sulphonyl pyrimidinone
as cholinestase inhibitor for AD

Lokkanya
dewangan

Shri rawatpura sarkar institute of pharmacy,
kumhari Bhilai C.G.

20-09-
2025 View Document
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13 Workshop A WORKSHOP ON MANUSCRIPT WRITING
AND PAPER SUBMISSION

DHANUSH RAM
TURKANE

RUNGTA COLLEGE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND
RESEARCH BHILAI

26-10-
2023 View Document

14 Workshop Ethical use of Artificial Intelegence in higher
Education, Research and productivity

Lokkanya
Dewangan Aanand Gujarat 03-03-

2025 View Document

15 Workshop STASTICAL DATA ANALYSIS USING GRAPH
PAD PRISM NOOR AFRIN SSPU 05-02-

2024 View Document

Research Papers Presented

Sr.No. Name of the
Faculty/Student Title of The paper Name of the

workshop/Seminars/Conferences

Amount
Granted
from
Funding
Agency

Place Date
Workshops
Conducted
Image

1 LOKESH
KUMAR

PHYTOCHEMICAL ANDBIOLOGICAL
INVESTIGATIONOF TRIDEX
PROCUBANS LEAVE EXTRACT

Conference ₹1.00 SSPU, JUWANI BHILAI
28-
02-
2025

View
Document

2 LOKESH
KUMAR

PHYTOCHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL
ASSESMENT OF CARDIA MODEADI
LEAVE EXTRACT

Seminar ₹1.00
RAWATPURA
INSTITUTE
KUMHARI,DURG

02-
08-
2025

View
Document

3 LOKKANYA
DEWANGAN

SYNTHESIS CHARACTERIZATION OF
ANTIOXIDANT ACTIVITY OF
BENZENESUPHONAMIDE AND
SUPHANYLUREA CONTAINING
PYRAZOLE DERIVATIVES

Conference ₹0.00 LPU UNIVERSITY
27-
04-
2024

View
Document

4 ALKA VRRMA
IMPORTANCE AND AWARENESS OF
TRADITIONAL AND ALTERNATIVE
MEDICINE

Conference ₹0.00

SHRI
SHANKRACHRAYA
PROFESSIONAL
UNIVERSITY BHILAI

26-
08-
2023

View
Document

5 LOKKANYA
DEWANGAN

IMPORTANT AND AWARENESS OF
TRADITIONAL AND ALTERNATIVE
MEDICINES

Conference ₹0.00
SHRI
SHANKRACHARYA
UNIVERSITY BHILAI

25-
08-
2023

View
Document

6 SUNITA SINGH

A WAY FORWARD TO INDUSTRY4.0
HOW POWER TECHNOLOGY IS
CHANGING PHARMACEUTICAL
INDUSTRY

Seminar ₹0.00

FACULTY OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCE JUNWANI
BHILAI

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

7 LOKKANYA
DEWANGAN

ENHANCING COLLABORATION
BETWEEN ACADEMIC AND INDUSTRY
FOR PHARMACEUTICAL SECTOR
GROWTH IN CHHATTISGARH

Conference ₹0.00 GRACIOUS COLLEGE
OF PAHRMACY RAIPUR

09-
09-
2023

View
Document

8 LOKKANYA
DEWANGAN

RADIOPHARMACEUTICAL ADVANCES
AND APPLICATION IN VARIOUS FIELD
OF BASIC SCIENCE

Conference ₹0.00 COLUMBIA INSTITUTE
OF PHARMACY RAIPUR

26-
07-
2023

View
Document

Sports

Name: Mr. Ashutosh Patankar Qualification: M.Pharm

Experience (in Years): 6 Upload Degree/Experience: View Document

Sr.No. Activity Activity Name No. of Teachers Participated No. of Students Participated Year

1 0 0 -

Curricular Activity

Sr.No. Title of the Event Number of Participants Date Workshops Conducted Image

1 Training programme in HPLC 20 07-02-2025 View Document

2 National Pharmacy week 400 23-11-2023 View Document

3 Krishna Janmashtami 370 20-08-2025 View Document

4 Annual Function 2025 450 07-04-2025 View Document

5 Ram Navami shobhayatra 200 20-04-2024 View Document

6 Seminar on Unacademy Gpat and Pharma Exams 300 02-11-2023 View Document

7 National Pharmacy Education Day 250 06-03-2023 View Document

8 Graduation Day 152 25-09-2025 View Document
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9 Teachers day 2025 250 05-09-2025 View Document

10 Training Programme on synthesizer 20 17-04-2025 View Document

11 Orientation programme 2025 120 30-07-2025 View Document

12 Workshop on spiritual guidance 300 06-03-2024 View Document

13 Workshop on Career guidance 250 13-09-2024 View Document

14 World Pharmacist Day 300 25-09-2023 View Document

15 annual function tarang 2024 400 08-04-2024 View Document

16 Training on plastic management 48 21-01-2025 View Document

17 Vasant panchmi 2025 100 03-02-2025 View Document

18 Industrial visit at at Cartel Pharma kumahri, durg 90 11-03-2025 View Document

Anti Ragging Cell

Name of the Chairperson cell: Dr. Hemant Kumar Ramchandra
Badwaik No. of meeting in a year: 3

No of Activities in a year (Workshop/Guest
Lecture/Orientation): 1 Case reported in previous years: No

If yes, status of the case(Pending/Closed): - Copy of orders for having constituted the committee as per
SAKSHAM Guidelines:

View
Document

Gender Sensitization Cell

Name of the Chairperson cell: Dr. Hemant Kumar Ramchandra Badwaik No. of meeting in a year: 3

No of Activities in a year: 1 Case reported in previous years: No

If yes, status of the case: - Copy of orders for having constituted the committee as per SAKSHAM Guidelines: View Document

Anti Discrimination Cell

Name of the Chairperson of Anti discrimination cell: Dr. Hemant Badwaik No. of meeting in a year: 3

Case reported in previous years: No If yes, status of the case: -

Copy of the orders for having constituted the committee: View Document

Career Guidance Cell/ Placement Cell

Name of the Placement Officer: Mr. Lokesh Kumar Mobile Number of the Placement officer: 9340653382

No. of students participated: 120 No. of the Student Placed: 55

Percentage of placement: 46 No. of Companies participated in Placement Drive: 12

Copy of the Constitution to be enclosed as Annexure: View Document

Information Available On Website

Dean/Principal Yes Affiliated university and its VC Registrar Yes

Results of All Examinations in previous years Yes Details of Members of Gender of Harrasment Committee Members with Contact Details including
Landline ,ph.no, email etc Yes

Details of Contact Available on College Website Tool Yes Teaching Staff Yes

List Of Student Admitted Category wise(UG,PG) in current and
previous year Yes Details of Members of Anti Ragging Committee Members with Contact Details including Landline

,ph.no, email etc Yes

Toll Free Number To Report Ragging Yes Details of Email Address Available on College Website Tool Yes

Court Case

Whether any Court Case is filed by the institution against PCI No

Affidavit: View Document
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Additional Information

Whether the deficiencies pointed in earlier IR have been rectified: Yes Affidavit Document: View Document
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